Team, Team Handicapped, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 AllstarsLuis 83 3,628 380 Laurel, MD
2 Different Strokes 84 3,623 548  Laurel, MD
3 Right In TheHole 12 3,606 567  Springdale, MD
4 Scratchers & Cappers 35 3,584 186  Stafford, VA
5 Wiley's Coyotes|l| 69 3,580 72 Vienna, VA
6 Big Train Express 18 3,578 480 Bowie, MD
7 FMMGS 20 3,574 494  Bethesda, MD
8 Pocket Bullies 17 3,566 990  Upper Marlboro, M
9 TCCFT 86 3,548 480  Clinton, MD
10 Don't Sleep On Us 6 3,544 594  Washington, DC
11 Wiley's Coyotes| 67 3,539 143 Vienng VA
12 OneDay 71 3,534 648  Seat Pleasant, MD
13 PAX-2 59 3,529 750  Lexington Park, MI
14 The Queen and Her Balls 63 3,520 437  Englewood, NJ
15 My House One 60 3,515 175  Burke, VA
16 Mickey & Friends 19 3,507 526  Bethesda, MD
17 Allstars Marshall 62 3,495 845 Bowie, MD
18 WinltAll 31 3,489 864  Fort Washington, v
19 Dazed & Confused 2 33 3,481 747  Bethesda, MD
20 Poison 25 3,472 232  Callege Park, MD
20 Loudoun Guns 57 3472 561  Leeshurg, VA
22 B-More Careful 8 3,459 199  Randallstown, MD
23 Ringing Tens 2 3,458 294 Arlington, VA
23 Top Guns 26 3,458 186  Upper Marlboro, M
25 Woodridge 5 78 3,450 504  Accokeek, MD
26 NFC East 5 3,449 450 Bowie, MD
27 Centreville Moose #3 29 3,447 947  Aldie, VA
28 All Right/All right 10 3,443 218  Fort Washington, M
29 My House Two 61 3,436 380 Burke VA
30 Xtreme 13 3,434 297  Washington, DC
30 Alfredas Avengers 30 3,434 261 Bowie, MD
32 Wiley's Coyotes 1V 70 3,427 407  Vienna VA
33 Allstrs Ronaldo 75 3,407 885  Temple Hills, MD
34 Our Namels? 51 3,400 299  Vienna VA
35 Quantico #1 34 3,397 526  Nokesville, VA
36 Dazed & Confused 1 32 3,388 793  Bethesda, MD
37 Onesie 4 3,387 121 Bowie, MD
38 The Blockheads 16 3,380 94 Glen Burnie, MD
39 Max Dedl 14 3,375 383  WhitePPlains, MD
40 Gladiators 7 3,364 175  Capitol Heights, M
41 TenBack 72 3,359 329 Marshdl, VA
42 Swingin Richards 73 3,350 329 Beadleton, VA
43 Allstars Noel 77 3,349 386  Adelphi, MD
44 Un-Bowl-Levable 37 3,341 712 Bristow, VA
44 Pitas2 U 38 3,341 361  Alexandria, VA
46 DC Fri Duo Men 82 3,337 661  Capitol Hgts, MD

Current Standings

May 20, 2019 03:27 PM

Page 1 of 39



Team, Team Handicapped, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
47 The Outlaws 22 3,320 491  Alexandria, VA
48 The Cap Boyz 40 3,315 394  New Carrollton, Ml
49 Centreville Moose #1 27 3,309 837  Aldie, VA
50 Who Dat Il 3 3,307 715  Fairmount Heights,
51 Why Are We Here? 43 3,302 1263 Stone Ridge, VA
52 PAX-1 58 3,296 521 Lexington Park, MI
53 OneDay Il 41 3,292 515  Seat Pleasant, MD
54 Going Down In Flames 45 3,285 283  Reston, VA
55 Salty Dogs 56 3,279 561  Leesburg, VA
56 Allstars Sondra 76 3,278 621  Forestville, MD
57 Where's Bubba? 46 3,273 337  Warenton, VA
58 Looney Toones 21 3,272 631  Woodbridge, VA
59 DCLow Train 81 3,270 472 Capitol Hgts, MD
60 X-Men 24 3,258 558  Stafford, VA
61 That Bunch From Burke 44 3,254 580 Fairfax, VA
62 JYJYR 36 3,244 864  Fredericksburg, VA
63 Rock Bottom 49 3,238 148  Bristow, VA
64 OneDay Il 42 3,237 623  Seat Pleasant, MD
65 Wiley's Coyotes|| 68 3,233 396 Vienng VA
66 No Worries 9 3,210 240  Clinton, MD
67 Heavy Rotation 39 3,199 2 District Heights, M|
68 Centreville Moose #2 28 3,190 1050 Aldie, VA
69 Harlem Hitters 85 3,187 469  Haymarket, VA
70 The Seniors 11 3,172 380  Upper Marlboro, M
71 No TimeTo Spare 47 3,154 156  Herndon, VA
72 Str 8 Power 15 3,145 0 Upper Marlboro, M
73 Sweset Seniors 23 3,138 1244  Silver Spring, MD
74 Wild Bunch 54 3,120 666  Stafford, VA
The lowest score to cash is 3534.
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Wiley's Coyotes|l| 69 3,508 Vienna, VA
2 Scratchers & Cappers 35 3,398 Stafford, VA
3 Wiley's Coyotes | 67 3,396 Vienna, VA
4 My House One 60 3,340 Burke, VA
5 The Blockheads 16 3,286 Glen Burnie, MD
6 Top Guns 26 3,272 Upper Marlboro, M
7 Onesie 4 3,266 Bowie, MD
8 B-More Careful 8 3,260 Randallstown, MD
9 AllstarsLuis 83 3,248 Laurel, MD
10 Poison 25 3,240 College Park, MD
11 All Right/All right 10 3,225 Fort Washington, v
12 Heavy Rotation 39 3,197 District Heights, M|
13 CGladiators 7 3,189 Capitol Heights, Ml
14 Alfredas Avengers 30 3,173 Bowie, MD
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Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
15 Ringing Tens 2 3,164 Arlington, VA
16 Str 8 Power 15 3,145 Upper Marlboro, M
17 Xtreme 13 3,137 Washington, DC
18 Our Name Is? 51 3,101 Vienna, VA
19 Big Train Express 18 3,098 Bowie, MD
20 Rock Bottom 49 3,090 Bristow, VA
21 TenBack 72 3,030 Marshall, VA
22 Swingin Richards 73 3,021 Bealeton, VA
23 Wiley's Coyotes IV 70 3,020 Vienna, VA
24 Going Down In Flames 45 3,002 Reston, VA
25 Max Dedl 14 2,992 White Plains, MD
26 No Worries 9 2,970 Clinton, MD
27 Woodridge 5 78 2,946 Accokeek, MD
28 The Cap Boyz 40 2,921 New Carrollton, MI
29 Wiley's Coyotes|| 68 2,837 Vienna, VA
30 That Bunch From Burke 44 2,674 Fairfax, VA
The lowest score to cash is 3272.
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Murphy Penny K. \ Hall Kevin L. 19 1,533 199  Bethesda, MD
2 Burch Kenneth S. \ Gilbert Corey E. 57 1,519 267  Leeshurg, VA
3 McEwen Robert A. \ Quan Chris M. 63 1,510 86 Englewood, NJ
4 SimsJamiel. \ SkibaJoseph T. IV 56 1,508 243 Leesburg, VA
5 Knox David M. \ Dugas Christopher J. 56 1,489 118  Leesburg, VA
6 DouglasToniaE. \ Morris Traci A. 9 1,478 167  Clinton, MD
7 Gay Les J\ Marshall John A. 62 1,467 286  Bowie, MD
8 Perry IrisM. \ Brown Terrance M. 6 1,454 251  Washington, DC
9 Whitted Michael C. \ McGregor Ronald A. 75 1,451 251  Temple Hills, MD
10 Robertson Jose O. \ Rizzo Michadl A. 34 1,450 245  Nokesville, VA
11 Fisk Craig \ Wiley Bonnie S. 68 1,441 243  Vienna, VA
12 StubbsWarren \ Quinn Bruce E. 73 1,440 118 Bedeton, VA
12 Thompson Darrell T. Jr\ Lawson Nate 11 59 1,440 251 Lexington Park, MI
14 Thomas James C. \ Dorsey William C. 78 1,428 159  Accokeek, MD
15 Johnson Roy H. Jr\ Coleman Derek A. S 82 1,426 256  Capitol Hgts, MD
16 Murray Anne M. \ Murray Hickey J. Jr 20 1,424 340  Bethesda, MD
17 Robinson Bernard A. \ Riley George D. Jr 18 1,421 167 Bowie, MD
18 Pollard Marcus T. \ Martin Torren Sr 17 1,419 369  Upper Marlboro, M
19 Guill David E. \ Barbour Sidney P. 71 1,416 221  Seat Pleasant, MD
20 EureAvisD. \ Wright Garry K. 31 1,415 351  Fort Washington, v
21 Rowan John F. \ Perlson Edward J. 65 1,413 267 Germantown, MD
22 Jaramillo Gilbert D. \ Young Lee W. 36 1,409 299  Fredericksburg, VA
23 Tomlin Deborah L. \ Tomlin Gregory A. 61 1,403 129  Burke, VA
24 Bullock Allen M. \ Slade Clyde L. Jr 19 1,399 275  Bethesda, MD
25 Hameed Malaki \ Head AlanT. 59 1,396 180  Lexington Park, MI
26 Carreon Darryl V. \ Cavey Brian R. 67 1,395 45 Vienna, VA
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Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
27 Brown Carolyn A. \ Shuler Gregory J. 42 1,393 240  Seat Pleasant, MD
27 Massie Brian D. \ Jenkins Sharon 3 1,393 283  Fairmount Heights,
29 Miller Tyler D. \ Lucey Richard J 67 1,392 27 Vienna, VA
30 Stonebraker Lon M. \ Best Gregory W. 61 1,390 86 Burke, VA
30 Trimble Steven D. \ Gruber Raymond S. 60 1,390 54 Burke, VA
30 Kimble Carlton C. \ Kimble Christopher A. Sr 55 1,390 469  Lexington Park, ML
30 Knox ThomasJ. \ Downey Roy J. I11 56 1,390 264  Leeshurg, VA
34 Rimmer Seth \ Ames Malcolm J. 46 1,389 110  Warrenton, VA
34 Petrich Anton \ Dyke Christopher E. 79 1,389 261  Bethesda, MD
34 Ramseur ConnieL. \ Dyson Timothy A. 1 1,389 275  Prince Frederick, M
37 O'SheaJeannie \ O'Shea John D. Il 28 1,386 270  Aldie, VA
38 McCarthy Frank B. \ Barruel Xyl L. 68 1,385 97 Vienna, VA
39 Woodridge John A. \ Joppy William A. 78 1,383 216  Accokeek, MD
39 Campbell RewaP. \ Spells Sydney C. 50 1,383 315 Wadorf, MD
41 AbramsJamesL. \ Turley Carleton A. 48 1,382 180 Bowie, MD
41 Simione Jon A. \ Johnston Wallace D. Jr 60 1,382 189  Burke VA
43 McMullen HollisF. \ Oleyar Donad G. 70 1,381 151  Vienna VA
43 Pessaud Tommy S. Jr\ Pavlack Joseph A. Sr 45 1,381 70 Reston, VA
45 Einhorn Zachary A. \ Riley Michael J. Jr 38 1,373 45 Alexandria, VA
46 GravesDaeE. \ Corbin Charlotte 33 1,369 334  Bethesda, MD
47 Grover Benny L. \ Gordon Bryan P. 22 1,368 83 Alexandria, VA
47 Smith Steven J. \ Thurston Antonie P. 85 1,368 197  Haymarket, VA
49 Landau Jeffrey L. \ Wickman Eric S. 24 1,363 321  Stafford, VA
50 Hamsher PatriciaM. \ Green MarciaM. 23 1,361 537  Silver Spring, MD
51 ColeBrian A. Sr\ Pulliam ChrisD. 18 1,358 172 Bowie, MD
51 Johnson Charles M. \ Gaither Marvin E. 48 1,358 108  Bowie, MD
53 Bowling AngelaF. \ Fells PhyllisL. 6 1,357 253  Washington, DC
54 Jones Shauna M. \ Jones Robert L. 29 1,355 445  Aldie, VA
55 Palmer LedielL. \ Nelson Tyrell D. 84 1,354 280  Laurel, MD
56 Morris Daniel C. \ Rankin York C. Jr 9 1,353 51 Clinton, MD
57 Gillespie Anthony J. \ Gillespie Darell J. 18 1,352 251 Bowie, MD
57 Newman Anthony F. Sr\ Wilkerson Winston 21 1,352 245  Woodbridge, VA
R.
59 Winston Anthony K. Jr\ Colding Nathaniel J. 4 1,350 56 Bowie, MD
60 Rowley Roger D. \ Rumbaugh Paul L. I 35 1,349 27 Stafford, VA
61 Mason Kimberly D. \ Bell MonicaK. 6 1,346 218  Washington, DC
62 Magturo AnthoniusE. \ Strawbridge Joseph 32 1,345 253  Bethesda, MD
M.
63 Hedgman Joseph F. \ Bell Jimmy L. 11 1,344 86 Upper Marlboro, M
64 Podgorny Michelle M. \ Wilson Pamela M. 27 1,343 396 Aldie, VA
65 Queen Brian K. 11 \ Shepherd Anthony D. |1 17 1,342 396  Upper Marlboro, M
65 Taylor Bernard \ Coleman Ponce D. 62 1,342 375 Bowie, MD
65 Bell Darnell R. \ Bell MarcusE. 15 1,342 0 Upper Marlboro, M
68 Hopps AgnesJ. \ McGregor Ronald A. 83 1,341 326  Laurel, MD
69 Petitto Moncel E. \ Thompson Rick L. 53 1,340 367 Farfax, VA
70 Williams Jamia \ Bailey Martin A. 3 1,339 172 Fairmount Heights,
71 Smith Michael D. \ Smith Duane R. Sr 85 1,337 148  Haymarket, VA
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Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
72 Tate Gregory S. \ Tate Tinesha C. 86 1,336 194  Clinton, MD
73 Williams Katrina P. \ Buemi Anthony T. 63 1,335 253  Englewood, NJ
74 Gudger Zina \ Skipper Helen R. 23 1,334 388  Silver Spring, MD
75 Lomax CynthiaA. \ Lomax Robert J. Jr 3 1,331 442  Fairmount Heights,
75 Ferguson Kimberly A. \ Sacro Vincent J. 2 1,331 197  Arlington, VA
77 Robinson Janet R. \ Dent Garnelle 31 1,328 380  Fort Washington, v
77 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. \ Holtmeyer Dennis 81 1,328 210  Capitol Hgts, MD
M.
79 Ferrell Patrick A. \ Hawkins John C. 41 1,327 218  Seat Pleasant, MD
79 MajorsWilliam S. \ Tsugawa James J. 2 1,327 116  Arlington, VA
79 Nowlin Paul V. \ Coles Darren A. 5 1,327 137 Bowie, MD
82 Ward Margaret A. \ Ward Derek L. 14 1,326 143  White Plains, MD
83 lkedaGlen S. \ Christiansen Bryan C. 33 1,323 259  Bethesda, MD
84 Taylor JamesL. \ Hunt Micheal L. 7 1,321 35 Capitol Heights, Ml
85 Bazile William K. \ Keller Robert L. Jr 24 1,320 156  Stafford, VA
86 Brown Michael H. \ Wayne Jerome E. 25 1,319 205  College Park, MD
86 Tinsdey Michael \ Williams JeromeH. Sr 71 1,319 248  Seat Pleasant, MD
86 Marshall Eugene L. Il \ Willis Charles C. 13 1,319 183  Washington, DC
89 Carter Jonathan W. \ Mclntosh Jeffrey C. 57 1,315 148  Leesburg, VA
90 BielemaAndre' J. \ Chinavare Darin J. 34 1,314 216  Nokesville, VA
91 Hartzel Jimmy \ Massey Nathaniel D. Jr 44 1,312 172 Farfax, VA
92 StebbinsJohn F. \ Than KyleL. 33 1,309 361  Bethesda, MD
93 Lynch John W. 111\ Lynch Maiko O. 24 1,307 329  Stafford, VA
94 HawkinsLeon C. \ Greene Richard I. 30 1,305 170  Bowie, MD
95 Blanton Jon D. \ Sharp Andrea 35 1,304 145  Stafford, VA
96 Pimpedly Teresal. \ Pimpedly JamesD. Il 37 1,303 275  Bristow, VA
97 Gaunt Beverly J. \ Gaunt Gary J. 46 1,301 218  Warrenton, VA
98 Garzaleroy M. Sr\ Khampheng Sone 54 1,300 294  Stafford, VA
98 Mitchell William P. \ Hameed Malaki 58 1,300 207  Lexington Park, MI[
98 Passmore Mary L. \ HarrisLucilleL. 23 1,300 483  Silver Spring, MD
101 Purdy ThomasD. \ Hendrick John C. Jr 68 1,299 194  Vienna, VA
101 CollinsRonald S. \ Douglass Darnell L. 7 1,299 91 Capitol Heights, M|
103 DeBat David M. \ Mann Warren A. 73 1,296 83 Bealeton, VA
104 Hines Cecil R. \ Houston Alenda M. 64 1,291 491  Waldorf, MD
105 Coallins TravisJ. \ Zentner John P. 49 1,290 51 Bristow, VA
105 DelaCruz Matthew D. Sr\ DelaCruz Melissa 31 1,290 367  Fort Washington, v
M.
107 Jones James H. \ Hogue Cecil C. 40 1,289 140  New Carrollton, Ml
107 Hameed LeteciaD. \ McDowell Lourdes E. 59 1,289 480  Lexington Park, MI
109 Farrish Michael T. \ Williams Tyree G. Sr 4 1,288 72 Bowie, MD
109 Smith Ricardo Jr\ Garrett Diane P. 85 1,288 299  Haymarket, VA
111 AmesJennifer "Jina' L. \ Ames Mitchell R. 80 1,286 248  Sterling, VA
112 Gibson Richard E. \ Partlow Keith A. 81 1,284 183  Capitol Hgts, MD
112 Bryan AngelaJ. \ Bryan Kerry L. 37 1,284 326  Bristow, VA
112 Shapiro Frederick W. \ Bullock Nancy E. 28 1,284 496  Aldie, VA
115 Sherman Geoffrey K. \ Johnson Keith D. 12 1,281 205  Springdale, MD
115 Welbon Andre D. \ Welbon Adrian D. 10 1,281 137  Fort Washington, v
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Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
117 Clark Michael D. \ Hurdle Joshua J. 51 1,280 140  Vienna, VA
118 Rucker Terrence M. \ Mayberry Daverick T. 12 1,276 272 Springdale, MD
118 Campbell Patrick \ Chappell Nicholas A. 86 1,276 186  Clinton, MD
120 Nelson MarcusD. \ Lowe Kenneth E. Jr 39 1,274 0 District Heights, M|
121 Hopkins Darryl E. \ Atkins Nathaniel E. 12 1,273 229  Springdale, MD
122 Ford CynthiaM. \ Mummery Kyle A. 27 1,271 329 Aldie VA
123 Hamilton Bryant E. \ Underwood KellyeM. 14 1,270 164  White Plains, MD
124 Matthews Lowell A. \ Russell Jeffrey M. 13 1,268 108  Washington, DC
125 Coleman Trent A. \ Campbell Roger L. Jr 4 1,267 18 Bowie, MD
125 Puttkammer Eric M. \ Chulick David C. 38 1,267 148  Alexandrig, VA
127 Shaw Jack J. \ Little Matthew C. 47 1,265 70 Herndon, VA
127 DeFalco Jarrett A. \ Diggs Robert L. 69 1,265 18 Vienna, VA
129 Brigantic Michael J. 11\ Birr Gregory D. 45 1,263 83 Reston, VA
129 Peterson Ricky A. \ Booker Iral. Jr 16 1,263 16 Glen Burnie, MD
131 Johnson CharlesM. \ Turner Gregory L. 25 1,259 43 College Park, MD
132 Dysart Noel K. \ Holtzclaw John W. 77 1,256 156  Adephi, MD
133 Szamborski William J. \ Szamborski Brian E. 20 1,255 72 Bethesda, MD
134 DrewsMichael W. \ Faulkner Richard L. 44 1,254 205 Fairfax, VA
134 Morgan Lamont A. \ Taylor Robert L. 111 8 1,254 78 Randallstown, MD
136 Farlow Omar S. \ Blocker Keith M. 16 1,253 64 Glen Burnie, MD
137 Runion Arthur W. Jr \ Shipe Glenwood A. 37 1,248 224 Bristow, VA
137 Piskor Dean S. \ Piskor Daniel J. 49 1,248 151  Bristow, VA
139 Rodriguez Francisco \ Shank Thomas C. 54 1,247 232  Stafford, VA
140 Johnson Aaron G. \ Henderson Ricky C. 26 1,246 54 Upper Marlboro, M
141 DykesRoy K. \ Tang Jerry 47 1,243 97 Herndon, VA
142 Skidmore Scott W. \ Yannitello Nicholas R. 2 1,241 91 Arlington, VA
143 Weshy Eric B. \ Chandler Reginald B. 5 1,239 183  Bowie, MD
143 Lorenz Kenneth W. \ Lorenz Kevin W. 46 1,239 97 Warrenton, VA
145 Stroman CordeliaO. \ Shuler Paul E. Sr 42 1,237 288  Seat Pleasant, MD
146 Catalan Kevin P. \ Robinson JamesE. Sr 40 1,236 194  New Carrollton, Ml
146 Nabors-Cadwell AmandaD. \ Nabors Tony E. 27 1,236 291  Aldie, VA
146 Cherry Jane C. \ Tyburski Gary L. 28 1,236 372 Aldie, VA
146 Bowen Hersel \ Bowen Andrew L. 74 1,236 253  Clinton, MD
150 Stewart Arthur M. Sr\ Booth Richard L. 41 1,232 213  Seat Pleasant, MD
150 Parham John B. Sr\ Shorter Eugene M. Jr 11 1,232 153  Upper Marlboro, M
152 Paulus John B. \ Anders Paul N. 52 1,230 164  Springfield, VA
153 McDonald EugeniaA. \ Cook CharlesE. Jr 81 1,228 189  Capitol Hgts, MD
154 Kritner CharlesR. \ Dawson Hank L. 72 1,222 118 Marshall, VA
154 Nguyen Hieu T. \ Leonard Scott D. 47 1,222 48 Herndon, VA
154 Hassdlius Jason S. \ Dorris David M. 49 1,222 78 Bristow, VA
157 Tingue Andrew B. \ Matthews David H. Jr 34 1,217 78 Nokesville, VA
158 Ashlock Lamont D. \ Cannady Kwame 8 1,211 70 Randallstown, MD
159 Dickerson Dmitri A. \ Welbon Jonathan D. 10 1,210 56 Fort Washington, v
159 Greene Gregg W. \ Parks Cumberland A. 25 1,210 40 College Park, MD
159 Queen William D. Jr \ Queen William D. 17 1,210 205  Upper Marlboro, M
159 Anderson Alden P. \ Anderson Bryan P. 70 1,210 118  Vienna, VA
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Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
163 Marshall Keith L. \ Matthews Larryl A. 13 1,202 81 Washington, DC
164 Roy Kevin A. \ Dacanay Patrick I. 83 1,199 137  Laurel, MD
165 Lee Scott R. Jr\ Brindle Jon C. 72 1,197 232  Marshdl, VA
165 Coates Dominique \ Jefferson QuintinaR. 30 1,197 183  Bowie, MD
167 Greene Kenneth J. \ Neal Thomas H. 71 1,194 286  Seat Pleasant, MD
168 Moultrie dulius Jr \ Bond Kenneth A. 21 1,193 248  Woodbridge, VA
169 Boyd Michael J. \ Wiley Terry A. 67 1,192 83 Vienna, VA
170 Foor Robert L. \ Gallup Roland E. 1 20 1,190 132  Bethesda, MD
171 Manolis Michael J. \ To Chhoeun 69 1,189 27 Vienna, VA
172 Savage JeromelL. \ Doerrer Shawn E. 58 1,188 151  Lexington Park, MI
172 Butler Tyriq J. \ Frazier Gregory A. 9 1,188 45 Clinton, MD
174 Todd Earnest \ Moreira Jose' E. 54 1,185 151  Stefford, VA
175 Jaramillo LindaL. \ Young DonnaR. 36 1,183 450  Fredericksburg, VA
176 Kizer Keith E. \ Thompson Wesley L. Sr 82 1,182 294  Capitol Hgts, MD
177 Blakey SondraA. \ Graves WillieH. Jr 76 1,178 367  Forestville, MD
178 LlanezaMax \ MacCullough Glenn R. 51 1,176 75 Vienna, VA
179 Schmal Michael D. \ Simpson Michael A. 15 1,174 0 Upper Marlboro, M
180 FlynnJanisL. \ Gothe Julia 32 1,168 332  Bethesda, MD
181 DrakesLuisA. \ Lawson Edward S. Jr 83 1,163 118  Laurel, MD
182 Allen Henry H. Jr\ Preston Kyle A. Sr 8 1,157 59 Randallstown, MD
183 Miller Christopher D. \ Whitehead Anthony R. 15 1,154 24 Upper Marlboro, M
184 Holt Ronald A. \ Payne Derek M. 39 1,139 21 District Heights, M|
185 Yarborough David 11 \ Houff Timothy B. 39 1,137 45 District Heights, M|
186 Olinger Wesley B. \ Delgado Anibal 72 1,134 105 Marshall, VA
187 Coronado Orlando E. \ Mynster Derrick B. 66 1,096 0 Fairfax, VA
188 DeVore Warner A. \ Lambert Rodney S. 26 1,048 75 Upper Marlboro, M
189 Jefferson AlfredaY. \ Hayes Allen A. 30 1,034 72 Bowie, MD
The lowest score to cash is 1390.
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Miller Tyler D. \ Lucey Richard Jr 67 1,365 Vienna, VA
2 Carreon Darryl V. \ Cavey Brian R. 67 1,350 Vienna, VA
3 Bell Darndl R. \ Bell MarcusE. 15 1,342 Upper Marlboro, M
4 Trimble Steven D. \ Gruber Raymond S. 60 1,336 Burke, VA
5 Murphy Penny K. \ Hall Kevin L. 19 1,334 Bethesda, MD
6 Rowley Roger D. \ Rumbaugh Paul L. 11 35 1,322 Stafford, VA
6 StubbsWarren \ Quinn BruceE. 73 1,322 Beadeton, VA
8 Pessaud Tommy S. Jr\ Pavlack Joseph A. Sr 45 1,311 Reston, VA
8 DouglasToniaE. \ Morris Traci A. 9 1,311 Clinton, MD
10 Stonebraker Lon M. \ Best Gregory W. 61 1,304 Burke, VA
11 MorrisDaniel C. \ Rankin York C. Jr 9 1,302 Clinton, MD
12 Winston Anthony K. Jr\ Colding Nathaniel J. 4 1,294 Bowie, MD
13 McCarthy Frank B. \ Barruel Xyl L. 68 1,288 Vienna, VA
14 Taylor JamesL. \ Hunt Miched L. 7 1,286 Capitol Heights, Ml
15 Grover Benny L. \ Gordon Bryan P. 22 1,285 Alexandria, VA
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Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
16 Rimmer Seth \ Ames Malcolm J. 46 1,279 Warrenton, VA
17 Nelson MarcusD. \ Lowe Kenneth E. Jr 39 1,274 District Heights, M|
18 Robhinson Bernard A. \ Riley George D. Jr 18 1,254 Bowie, MD
19 Coleman Trent A. \ Campbell Roger L. Jr 4 1,249 Bowie, MD
20 Peterson Ricky A. \ Booker Iral. Jr 16 1,247 Glen Burnie, MD
20 DeFalco Jarrett A. \ Diggs Robert L. 69 1,247 Vienna, VA
22 Collins TravisJ. \ Zentner John P. 49 1,239 Bristow, VA
23 McMullen HallisF. \ Oleyar Donad G. 70 1,230 Vienna, VA
24 Johnson CharlesM. \ Turner Gregory L. 25 1,216 College Park, MD
24 Farrish Michael T. \ Williams Tyree G. Sr 4 1,216 Bowie, MD
26 DeBat David M. \ Mann Warren A. 73 1,213 Bealeton, VA
27 MagjorsWilliam S. \ Tsugawa James J. 2 1,211 Arlington, VA
28 CoallinsRonald S. \ Douglass Darnell L. 7 1,208 Capitol Heights, Ml
29 Fisk Craig \ Wiley Bonnie S. 68 1,198 Vienna, VA
30 Johnson Aaron G. \ Henderson Ricky C. 26 1,192 Upper Marlboro, M
31 Farlow Omar S. \ Blocker Keith M. 16 1,189 Glen Burnie, MD
32 ColeBrian A. Sr\ Pulliam ChrisD. 18 1,186 Bowie, MD
33 Ward Margaret A. \ Ward Derek L. 14 1,183 White Plains, MD
33 Szamborski William J. \ Szamborski BrianE. 20 1,183 Bethesda, MD
35 Brigantic Michadl J. 11 \ Birr Gregory D. 45 1,180 Reston, VA
36 Morgan Lamont A. \ Taylor Robert L. I11 8 1,176 Randallstown, MD
37 Schmal Michael D. \ Simpson Michadl A. 15 1,174 Upper Marlboro, M
38 Greene Gregg W. \ Parks Cumberland A. 25 1,170 College Park, MD
39 ManolisMichael J. \ To Chhoeun 69 1,162 Vienna, VA
40 Matthews Lowell A. \ Russell Jeffrey M. 13 1,160 Washington, DC
41 Blanton Jon D. \ Sharp Andrea 35 1,159 Stafford, VA
42 Dickerson Dmitri A. \ Welbon Jonathan D. 10 1,154 Fort Washington, v
43 Jones James H. \ Hogue Cecil C. 40 1,149 New Carrollton, MI
44 Hasselius Jason S. \ Dorris David M. 49 1,144 Bristow, VA
44 Welbon Andre D. \ Welbon Adrian D. 10 1,144 Fort Washington, v
46 Butler Tyriq J. \ Frazier Gregory A. 9 1,143 Clinton, MD
47 Ashlock Lamont D. \ Cannady Kwame 8 1,141 Randallstown, MD
48 Clark Michael D. \ Hurdle Joshua J. 51 1,140 Vienna, VA
49 Tingue Andrew B. \ Matthews David H. Jr 34 1,139 Nokesville, VA
50 Marshall Eugene L. I \ Willis Charles C. 13 1,136 Washington, DC
51 HawkinsLeon C. \ Greene Richard I. 30 1,135 Bowie, MD
52 Miller Christopher D. \ Whitehead Anthony R. 15 1,130 Upper Marlboro, M
53 Marshall Keith L. \ Matthews Larryl A. 13 1,121 Washington, DC
54 Holt Ronald A. \ Payne Derek M. 39 1,118 District Heights, M|
54 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. \ Holtmeyer Dennis 81 1,118 Capitol Hgts, MD

M.

56 Brown Michael H. \ Wayne Jerome E. 25 1,114 College Park, MD
57 Boyd Michael J. \ Wiley Terry A. 67 1,109 Vienna, VA
58 Hamilton Bryant E. \ Underwood KellyeM. 14 1,106 White Plains, MD
59 Purdy ThomasD. \ Hendrick John C. Jr 68 1,105 Vienna, VA
60 Kritner CharlesR. \ Dawson Hank L. 72 1,104 Marshall, VA
61 LlanezaMax \ MacCullough Glenn R. 51 1,101 Vienna, VA
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Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
61 Gillespie Anthony J. \ Gillespie Darell J. 18 1,101 Bowie, MD
63 AllenHenry H. Jr\ Preston Kyle A. Sr 8 1,098 Randallstown, MD
64 Piskor Dean S. \ Piskor Daniel J. 49 1,097 Bristow, VA
65 Coronado Orlando E. \ Mynster Derrick B. 66 1,096 Fairfax, VA
66 Yarborough David 11\ Houff Timothy B. 39 1,092 District Heights, M|
66 Anderson Alden P. \ Anderson Bryan P. 70 1,092 Vienna, VA
68 Campbell RewaP. \ Spells Sydney C. 50 1,068 Waldorf, MD
69 Foor Raobert L. \ Gallup Roland E. 11 20 1,058 Bethesda, MD
70 Wesbhy Eric B. \ Chandler Reginald B. 5 1,056 Bowie, MD
71 DrakesLuisA. \ Lawson Edward S. Jr 83 1,045 Laurel, MD
72 Catalan Kevin P. \ Robinson JamesE. Sr 40 1,042 New Carrollton, MI
73 Olinger Wesley B. \ Delgado Anibal 72 1,029 Marshall, VA
74 Coates Dominique \ Jefferson Quintina R. 30 1,014 Bowie, MD
75 DeVore Warner A. \ Lambert Rodney S. 26 973 Upper Marlboro, M
76 Jefferson AlfredaY. \ Hayes Allen A. 30 962 Bowie, MD
The lowest score to cash is 1288.
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Johnson Keith D. 12 783 Springdale, MD
2 Booker Iral. Jr 16 781 Glen Burnie, MD
3 Béell Darndl R. 15 737 Upper Marlboro, M
4 Miller Tyler D. 67 734 Vienna, VA
5 Henderson Ricky C. 26 731 Upper Marlboro, M
6 DeBat David M. 73 728 Bealeton, VA
7 Blanton Jon D. 35 727 Stafford, VA
8 Yarborough David Il 39 722 District Heights, M|
9 Turner Gregory L. 25 711 College Park, MD
10 Rumbaugh Paul L. 1 35 710 Stafford, VA
11 LoweKennethE. J 39 708 District Heights, M|
12 Zentner John P. 49 698 Bristow, VA
12 Winston Anthony K. Jr 4 698 Bowie, MD
14 Johnston Wallace D. Jr 60 696 Burke, VA
15 Colding Nathaniel J. 4 695 Bowie, MD
15 Leonard Scott D. 47 695 Herndon, VA
15 DeFalco Jarrett A. 69 695 Vienna, VA
18 Tsugawa James J. 2 692 Arlington, VA
19 Sharp Andrea 35 691 Stafford, VA
20 Frazier Gregory A. 9 688 Clinton, MD
21 Murray Hickey J. Jr 20 683 Bethesda, MD
22 Dorsey William C. 78 681 Accokeek, MD
23 Welbon Andre D. 10 679 Fort Washington, v
23 Williams Tyree G. Sr 4 679 Bowie, MD
25 McCarthy Frank B. 68 676 Vienna, VA
25 Barrud Xyl L. 68 676 Vienna, VA
27 Farlow Omar S. 16 674 Glen Burnie, MD

Current Standings

May 20, 2019 03:27 PM
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Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
28 Simpson Michadl A. 15 672 Upper Marlboro, M
28 Lucey Richard Jr 67 672 Vienna, VA
30 Best Gregory W. 61 670 Burke, VA
31 Campbell Roger L. Jr 4 665 Bowie, MD
31 Szamborski Brian E. 20 665 Bethesda, MD
33 Matthews Larryl A. 13 663 Washington, DC
34 AmesMalcolm J. 46 662 Warrenton, VA
35 Peterson Ricky A. 16 661 Glen Burnie, MD
35 Butler TyriqJ. 9 661 Clinton, MD
35 Ward Derek L. 14 661 White Plains, MD
38 Farrish Michael T. 4 658 Bowie, MD
39 Payne Derek M. 39 656 District Heights, M|
40 Cannady Kwame 8 646 Randallstown, MD
40 To Chhoeun 69 646 Vienna, VA
42 Hall KevinL. 19 645 Bethesda, MD
43 Bell MarcusE. 15 644 Upper Marlboro, M
44 Douglass Darnell L. 7 643 Capitol Heights, Ml
45 Birr Gregory D. 45 640 Reston, VA
45 Boyd Michad J. 67 640 Vienna, VA
47 Welbon Adrian D. 10 636 Fort Washington, v
48 CollinsRonald S. 7 635 Capitol Heights, Ml
48 Callins TravisJ. 49 635 Bristow, VA
50 Whitehead Anthony R. 15 633 Upper Marlboro, M
50 AllenHenry H. Jr 8 633 Randallstown, MD
52 RankinYork C. Jr 9 632 Clinton, MD
52 Greene Gregg W. 25 632 College Park, MD
54 Miller Christopher D. 15 630 Upper Marlboro, M
55 Nelson MarcusD. 39 628 District Heights, M|
55 Olinger Wesley B. 72 628 Marshall, VA
57 Gruber Raymond S. 60 626 Burke, VA
58 Bazile William K. 24 625 Stafford, VA
58 DrakesLuisA. 83 625 Laurel, MD
60 Willis Charles C. 13 624 Washington, DC
60 Gillespie Anthony J. 18 624 Bowie, MD
60 Ward Margaret A. 14 624 White Plains, MD
63 MorrisTraci A. 9 623 Clinton, MD
63 Greene Richard I. 30 623 Bowie, MD
63 Marshall Keith L. 13 623 Washington, DC
66 Taylor Robert L. I11 8 622 Randallstown, MD
66 Delgado Anibal 72 622 Marshall, VA
66 DeVore Warner A. 26 622 Upper Marlboro, M
66 Hurdle JoshuaJ. 51 622 Vienna, VA
66 Pulliam ChrisD. 18 622 Bowie, MD
71 Jones JamesH. 40 621 New Carrollton, MI
72 Taylor JamesL. 7 618 Capitol Heights, Ml
72 Diggs Rabert L. 69 618 Vienna, VA

Current Standings
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Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
74 Cavey BrianR. 67 617 Vienna, VA
75 Anderson Bryan P. 70 616 Vienna, VA
76 Preston KyleA. Sr 8 615 Randallstown, MD
77 Holt Ronald A. 39 614 District Heights, M|
78 Kritner CharlesR. 72 613 Marshall, VA
79 Houff Timothy B. 39 612 District Heights, M|
79 Matthews David H. Jr 34 612 Nokesville, VA
81 Bailey Martin A. 3 610 Fairmount Heights,
82 Galup Roland E. I 20 609 Bethesda, MD
82 Wiley Terry A. 67 609 Vienna, VA
84 Hamilton Bryant E. 14 608 White Plains, MD
84 Rowley Roger D. 35 608 Stafford, VA
84 Dawson Hank L. 72 608 Marshall, VA
84 McMullen Hollis F. 70 608 Vienna, VA
84 Clark Michael D. 51 608 Vienna, VA
89 Gillespie Dardll J. 18 605 Bowie, MD
90 Douglas ToniaE. 9 604 Clinton, MD
91 DorrisDavid M. 49 603 Bristow, VA
92 Buemi Anthony T. 63 601 Englewood, NJ
93 Tomlin Gregory A. 61 600 Burke, VA
94 Johnson Aaron G. 26 599 Upper Marlboro, M
94 Robinson Bernard A. 18 599 Bowie, MD
94 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. 81 599 Capitol Hgts, MD
97 Matthews Lowell A. 13 597 Washington, DC
98 Partlow Keith A. 81 595 Capitol Hgts, MD
98 Szamborski William J. 20 595 Bethesda, MD
98 Oleyar Dondd G. 70 595 Vienna, VA
101 Brown Michael H. 25 594 College Park, MD
102 Riley GeorgeD. Jr 18 592 Bowie, MD
103 Ames Mitchell R. 80 591 Sterling, VA
104 Mann Warren A. 73 590 Bealeton, VA
105 Pessaud Tommy S. Jr 45 588 Reston, VA
106 Gordon Bryan P. 22 587 Alexandria, VA
106 Ashlock Lamont D. 8 587 Randallstown, MD
108 Mynster Derrick B. 66 586 Fairfax, VA
108 Wesby Eric B. 5 586 Bowie, MD
110 Pavlack Joseph A. Sr 45 584 Reston, VA
110 Parks Cumberland A. 25 584 College Park, MD
112 Piskor Dean S. 49 583 Bristow, VA
112 Manolis Michael J. 69 583 Vienna, VA
112 Russell Jeffrey M. 13 583 Washington, DC
115 Woodridge John A. 78 580 Accokeek, MD
116 Rimmer Seth 46 578 Warrenton, VA
116 Schmal Michael D. 15 578 Upper Marlboro, M
118 Brigantic Michael J. 11 45 577 Reston, VA
119 Rizzo Michad A. 34 572 Nokesville, VA

Current Standings
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Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
120 Jefferson Alfreday. 30 571 Bowie, MD
121 Wiley Bonnie S. 68 567 Vienna, VA
122 Trimble Steven D. 60 566 Burke, VA
122 Welbon Jonathan D. 10 566 Fort Washington, v
124 Llaneza Max 51 565 Vienna, VA
124 Anderson Alden P. 70 565 Vienna, VA
124 Stubbs Warren 73 565 Bealeton, VA
127 Quinn BruceE. 73 564 Bealeton, VA
127 MacCullough Glenn R. 51 564 Vienna, VA
129 Robinson James E. Sr 40 561 New Carrollton, MI
130 Underwood Kellye M. 14 557 White Plains, MD
131 Carreon Darryl V. 67 556 Vienna, VA
132 Catalan Kevin P. 40 553 New Carrollton, Ml
133 Pimpedly James D. IlI 37 551 Bristow, VA
134 Morgan Lamont A. 8 548 Randallstown, MD
135 Foor Rabert L. 20 541 Bethesda, MD
135 Wayne Jerome E. 25 541 College Park, MD
135 Grover Benny L. 22 541 Alexandria, VA
135 Coleman Trent A. 4 541 Bowie, MD
139 Bond Kenneth A. 21 535 Woodbridge, VA
140 ColeBrian A. Sr 18 534 Bowie, MD
141 HayesAllen A. 30 533 Bowie, MD
142 Blocker Keith M. 16 530 Glen Burnie, MD
143 Coronado Orlando E. 66 526 Fairfax, VA
144 Hunt Micheal L. 7 525 Capitol Heights, Ml
145 Hendrick John C. Jr 68 523 Vienna, VA
146 Kimble Carlton C. 55 519 Lexington Park, MI
147 Landau Jeffrey L. 24 518 Stafford, VA
148 Thomas James C. 78 517 Accokeek, MD
149 Hogue Cecil C. 40 512 New Carrollton, MI
150 Dickerson Dmitri A. 10 510 Fort Washington, v
151 Hasselius Jason S. 49 508 Bristow, VA
152 Purdy ThomasD. 68 506 Vienna, VA
153 Marshall EugeneL. Il 13 503 Washington, DC
154 Morris Daniel C. 9 501 Clinton, MD
155 Chandler Reginald B. 5 490 Bowie, MD
156 Piskor Danid J. 49 484 Bristow, VA
157 Hawkins Leon C. 30 480 Bowie, MD
158 Lawson Edward S. Jr 83 479 Laurel, MD
159 Jefferson Quintina R. 30 476 Bowie, MD
160 Lambert Rodney S. 26 460 Upper Marlboro, M
161 Holtmeyer Dennis M. 81 458 Capitol Hgts, MD
The lowest score to cash is 674.
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
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Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

1 Chinavare Darin J. 34 832 116 Nokesville, VA

2 Spells Sydney C. 50 818 97 Waldorf, MD

3 Smith Steven J. 85 810 105  Haymarket, VA

4 Johnson Keith D. 12 807 24 Springdale, MD

5 Blanton Jon D. 35 789 62 Stafford, VA

6 Burch Kenneth S. 57 787 108  Leesburg, VA

7 Booker Iral. Jr 16 781 0 Glen Burnie, MD

8 DeBat David M. 73 779 51 Bealeton, VA

9 Murray Hickey J. Jr 20 774 91 Bethesda, MD

9 Sharp Andrea 35 774 83 Stafford, VA
11 Gillespie Anthony J. 18 769 145  Bowie, MD
12 Barbour Sidney P. 71 764 108  Seat Pleasant, MD
13 Sacro Vincent J. 2 763 110  Arlington, VA
14 DykesRoy K. 47 762 51 Herndon, VA
15 Miller Tyler D. 67 761 27 Vienna, VA
16 AbramsJameslL. 48 757 143  Bowie, MD
17 Dyson Timothy A. 1 753 78 Prince Frederick, M
18 Dorsey William C. 78 751 70 Accokeek, MD
19 BiedlemaAndre' J. 34 749 99 Nokesville, VA
20 Henderson Ricky C. 26 747 16 Upper Marlboro, M
21 Ferguson Kimberly A. 2 746 86 Arlington, VA
21 Guill David E. 71 746 113 Seat Pleasant, MD
23 Williams Jerome H. Sr 71 745 143 Seat Pleasant, MD
23 Shuler Paul E. Sr 42 745 78 Seat Pleasant, MD
25 Colding Nathaniel J. 4 743 48 Bowie, MD
26 Bell Darndl R. 15 742 5 Upper Marlboro, M
26 SkibaJoseph T. IV 56 742 118  Leesburg, VA
28 Johnston Wallace D. Jr 60 739 43 Burke, VA
28 Lynch Maiko O. 24 739 248  Stafford, VA
30 Welbon AndreD. 10 738 59 Fort Washington,
31 Booth Richard L. 41 736 83 Seat Pleasant, MD
31 YoungLeeW. 36 736 126  Fredericksburg, VA
33 Tsugawa James J. 2 735 43 Arlington, VA
33 Campbell Patrick 86 735 102  Clinton, MD
35 Faulkner Richard L. 44 733 124 Farfax, VA
36 McCarthy Frank B. 68 732 56 Vienna, VA
36 Rowan John F. 65 732 143  Germantown, MD
38 Mitchell William P. 58 731 83 Lexington Park, MI
39 Ward Margaret A. 14 729 105  White Plains, MD
40 Bowen Hersel 74 727 129  Clinton, MD
41 Yarborough David I11 39 722 0 District Heights, M|
41 SimsJamiel. 56 722 124 Leesburg, VA
43 McDonad EugeniaA. 81 721 113  Capitol Hgts, MD
44 Robinson Janet R. 31 719 248  Fort Washington, v
45 Brown Terrance M. 6 718 129  Washington, DC
46 Queen William D. Jr 17 717 205  Upper Marlboro, M
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
46 Robertson Jose O. 34 717 164  Nokesville, VA
48 Barruel Xyl L. 68 716 40 Vienna, VA
49 Passmore Mary L. 23 715 226  Silver Spring, MD
49 Piskor Dean S. 49 715 132 Bristow, VA
49 Rumbaugh Paul L. I 35 715 5 Stafford, VA
52 Welbon Adrian D. 10 714 78 Fort Washington, v
52 McGregor Ronad A. 75 714 124  Temple Hills, MD
54 Kimble Carlton C. 55 713 194  Lexington Park, MI
55 Strawbridge Joseph M. 32 712 70 Bethesda, MD
55 Petrich Anton 79 712 137  Bethesda, MD
57 McEwen Robert A. 63 711 18 Englewood, NJ
57 Coleman Ponce D. 62 711 178  Bowie, MD
57 DrakesLuisA. 83 711 86 Laurel, MD
57 EureAvisD. 31 711 240 Fort Washington, v
57 Turner Gregory L. 25 711 0 College Park, MD
62 Gillespie Dardll J. 18 710 105 Bowie, MD
62 Roy Kevin A. 83 710 89 Laurel, MD
64 Landau Jeffrey L. 24 709 191 Stafford, VA
64 Douglas ToniaE. 9 709 105 Clinton, MD
66 Williams Tyree G. Sr 4 708 29 Bowie, MD
66 Dugas Christopher J. 56 708 64 Leesburg, VA
66 LoweKenneth E. Jr 39 708 0 District Heights, M|
66 Tate TineshaC. 86 708 97 Clinton, MD
70 Shipe Glenwood A. 37 707 110  Bristow, VA
70 Paulus John B. 52 707 126 Springfield, VA
72 Pollard MarcusT. 17 706 180  Upper Marlboro, M
72 Winston Anthony K. Jr 4 706 8 Bowie, MD
74 Pulliam ChrisD. 18 705 83 Bowie, MD
75 Hall KevinL. 19 704 59 Bethesda, MD
75 Frazier Gregory A. 9 704 16 Clinton, MD
75 Simione Jon A. 60 704 145  Burke, VA
78 Zentner John P. 49 703 5 Bristow, VA
79 Clark Michael D. 51 702 94 Vienna, VA
79 BryanKerry L. 37 702 148  Bristow, VA
79 Jones JamesH. 40 702 81 New Carrollton, Ml
79 Riley GeorgeD. Jr 18 702 110 Bowie, MD
79 Brown Michael H. 25 702 108  College Park, MD
84 Farrish Michael T. 4 701 43 Bowie, MD
85 Galup Roland E. Il 20 700 91 Bethesda, MD
86 Willis Charles C. 13 699 75 Washington, DC
86 Douglass Darnell L. 7 699 56 Capitol Heights, M|
88 Ward Derek L. 14 698 37 White Plains, MD
88 Marshall John A. 62 698 137  Bowie, MD
90 Atkins Nathaniel E. 12 697 121 Springdale, MD
91 Rodriguez Francisco 54 696 189  Stefford, VA
91 Tomlin Deborah L. 61 696 89 Burke, VA

Current Standings
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
93 Nguyen HieuT. 47 695 54 Herndon, VA
93 Leonard Scott D. 47 695 Herndon, VA
93 DeFalco Jarrett A. 69 695 Vienna, VA
96 Boyd Michad J. 67 694 54 Vienna, VA
96 Savage Jeromel. 58 694 99 Lexington Park, MI[
96 GravesWillieH. Jr 76 694 183  Forestville, MD
99 Johnson Roy H. Jr 82 693 175  Capitol Hgts, MD
99 Wright Garry K. 31 693 110  Fort Washington, v
101 Downey Roy J. I11 56 692 105  Leesburg, VA
101 Farlow Omar S. 16 692 18 Glen Burnie, MD
101 Perlson Edward J. 65 692 124 Germantown, MD
101 Mayberry Daverick T. 12 692 132 Springdale, MD
105 Kritner CharlesR. 72 691 78 Marshall, VA
105 Yannitello Nicholas R. 2 691 37 Arlington, VA
107 Butler Tyriq J. 9 690 29 Clinton, MD
107 Pamer LedlielL. 84 690 191  Laurel, MD
109 Coleman Derek A. Sr 82 689 81 Capitol Hgts, MD
109 Chappell Nicholas A. 86 689 83 Clinton, MD
111 Wesby Eric B. 5 688 102  Bowie, MD
112 Johnson Charles M. 48 687 56 Bowie, MD
112 Olinger Wesley B. 72 687 59 Marshall, VA
112 Matthews Larryl A. 13 687 24 Washington, DC
115 Szamborski Brian E. 20 686 21 Bethesda, MD
115 Gaunt Gary J. 46 686 89 Warrenton, VA
117 MorrisTraci A. 9 685 62 Clinton, MD
117 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. 81 685 86 Capitol Hgts, MD
119 Williams Jamia 3 684 183  Fairmount Heights,
119 Jones Shauna M. 29 684 375 Aldie, VA
119 Bazile William K. 24 684 59 Stafford, VA
122 AmesMalcolm J. 46 683 21 Warrenton, VA
122 Knox Thomas J. 56 683 159  Leesburg, VA
124 Ramseur ConnielL. 1 682 197  Prince Frederick, M
124 Peterson Ricky A. 16 682 21 Glen Burnie, MD
124 Tate Gregory S. 86 682 97 Clinton, MD
127 Fisk Craig 68 681 137  Vienna, VA
127 Taylor Bernard 62 681 197 Bowie, MD
127 Sherman Geoffrey K. 12 681 180  Springdale, MD
130 Hamilton Bryant E. 14 680 72 White Plains, MD
130 MgjorsWilliam S. 2 680 72 Arlington, VA
130 Coallins TravisJ. 49 680 45 Bristow, VA
133 Tyburski Gary L. 28 679 159  Aldie, VA
133 O'Shea Jeannie 28 679 213  Aldig, VA
133 Nowlin Paul V. 5 679 62 Bowie, MD
133 Marshall Keith L. 13 679 56 Washington, DC
133 Khampheng Sone 54 679 129  Stefford, VA
133 Bowen Andrew L. 74 679 124  Clinton, MD
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
139 Oleyar Donad G. 70 678 83 Vienna, VA
139 Cannady Kwame 8 678 32 Randallstown, MD
139 Lorenz Kevin W. 46 678 21 Warrenton, VA
142 Turley Carleton A. 48 677 37 Bowie, MD
142 Ford CynthiaM. 27 677 199  Aldie, VA
142 Ames Mitchell R. 80 677 86 Sterling, VA
145 Stebbins John F. 33 676 207  Bethesda, MD
145 Murphy Penny K. 19 676 140  Bethesda, MD
145 Thompson Rick L. 53 676 143 Fairfax, VA
148 Gaunt Beverly J. 46 675 129  Warrenton, VA
148 Lynch John W. 111 24 675 81 Stafford, VA
148 Whitted Michael C. 75 675 126  TempleHills, MD
148 McMullen HollisF. 70 675 67 Vienna, VA
152 Petitto Moncel E. 53 673 224  Fairfax, VA
152 Shuler Gregory J. 42 673 48 Seat Pleasant, MD
154 Simpson Michadl A. 15 672 0 Upper Marlboro, M
154 Wiley Bonnie S. 68 672 105 Vienna, VA
154 Lucey Richard Jr 67 672 0 Vienna, VA
157 FellsPhyllisL. 6 671 118  Washington, DC
157 Houff Timothy B. 39 671 59 District Heights, M|
159 CoallinsRonald S. 7 670 35 Capitol Heights, Ml
159 Best Gregory W. 61 670 0 Burke, VA
159 Anderson Bryan P. 70 670 54 Vienna, VA
159 Dyke Christopher E. 79 670 124  Bethesda, MD
163 Catalan Kevin P. 40 669 116  New Carrollton, Ml
163 Gaither Marvin E. 48 669 51 Bowie, MD
163 Mummery Kyle A. 27 669 129  Aldie, VA
163 Flynn JanisL. 32 669 180 Bethesda, MD
167 Rimmer Seth 46 667 89 Warrenton, VA
167 Hurdle Joshua J. 51 667 45 Vienna, VA
167 Partlow Keith A. 81 667 72 Capitol Hgts, MD
167 Delgado Anibal 72 667 45 Marshall, VA
167 Drews Michael W. 44 667 81 Fairfax, VA
172 Lawson Nate |11 59 666 89 Lexington Park, MI
172 Wilkerson Winston R. 21 666 94 Woodbridge, VA
174 Moultrie Julius Jr 21 665 194  Woodbridge, VA
174 Pimpedly Teresal. 37 665 218  Bristow, VA
174 Campbell Roger L. Jr 4 665 0 Bowie, MD
177 Williams Katrina P. 63 664 205  Englewood, NJ
178 Gilbert Corey E. 57 663 159  Leesburg, VA
178 Dacanay Patrick I. 83 663 48 Laurel, MD
178 Preston Kyle A. Sr 8 663 48 Randallstown, MD
178 Diggs Robert L. 69 663 45 Vienna, VA
178 Shepherd Anthony D. I 17 663 191  Upper Marlboro, M
183 Newman Anthony F. Sr 21 662 151  Woodbridge, VA
183 Bullock Nancy E. 28 662 259  Aldie, VA

Current Standings
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
183 Hameed LeteciaD. 59 662 299  Lexington Park, MI
186 Martin Torren Sr 17 661 189  Upper Marlboro, M
186 Payne Derek M. 39 661 5 District Heights, M|
186 Bell MonicaK. 6 661 108  Washington, DC
189 DelaCruz MelissaM. 31 660 234 Fort Washington, M
189 Mclntosh Jeffrey C. 57 660 40 Leesburg, VA
189 Hamsher PatriciaM. 23 660 245  Silver Spring, MD
189 Greene Kenneth J. 71 660 178  Seat Pleasant, MD
193 Brown Carolyn A. 42 659 191  Seat Pleasant, MD
194 Birr Gregory D. 45 658 18 Reston, VA
194 Bryan AngelaJ. 37 658 178  Bristow, VA
194 Tinsley Michael 71 658 105  Seat Pleasant, MD
194 Russell Jeffrey M. 13 658 75 Washington, DC
198 Joppy William A. 78 657 145  Accokeek, MD
198 DeVore Warner A. 26 657 35 Upper Marlboro, M
200 Shapiro Frederick W. 28 656 237  Aldie, VA
200 RankinYork C. Jr 9 656 24 Clinton, MD
200 ColesDarren A. 5 656 75 Bowie, MD
200 Dysart Noel K. 77 656 56 Adelphi, MD
200 ThanKyleL. 33 656 153  Bethesda, MD
200 lkedaGlenS. 33 656 170  Bethesda, MD
206 Dent Garnelle 31 655 132 Fort Washington, v
206 Tingue Andrew B. 34 655 64 Nokesville, VA
206 Robinson Bernard A. 18 655 56 Bowie, MD
209 Wickman Eric S. 24 654 129  Stefford, VA
209 Runion Arthur W. Jr 37 654 113 Bristow, VA
209 Ferrell Patrick A. 41 654 124 Seat Pleasant, MD
209 Lomax CynthiaA. 3 654 256  Fairmount Heights,
213 Rizzo Michadl A. 34 653 81 Nokesville, VA
213 Nelson Tyrell D. 84 653 89 Laurel, MD
215 Pessaud Tommy S. Jr 45 652 64 Reston, VA
215 Chulick David C. 38 652 86 Alexandria, VA
217 DelaCruz Matthew D. Sr 31 651 132 Fort Washington, v
217 Skipper Helen R. 23 651 224 Silver Spring, MD
219 Woodridge John A. 78 650 70 Accokeek, MD
219 Gruber Raymond S. 60 650 24 Burke, VA
219 GreeneRichard I. 30 650 27 Bowie, MD
219 Campbell RewaP. 50 650 218  Wwaldorf, MD
223 Jones Robert L. 29 649 70 Aldie, VA
223 Bullock Allen M. 19 649 135  Bethesda, MD
223 Buemi Anthony T. 63 649 48 Englewood, NJ
223 Kizer Keith E. 82 649 180  Capitol Hgts, MD
227 Dawson Hank L. 72 648 40 Marshall, VA
227 Keller Robert L. Jr 24 648 97 Stafford, VA
227 Underwood Kellye M. 14 648 91 White Plains, MD
230 Puttkammer Eric M. 38 647 62 Alexandria, VA
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
230 Bel Jmmy L. 11 647 29 Upper Marlboro, M
232 Rucker Terrence M. 12 646 140  Springdale, MD
232 Parham John B. Sr 11 646 86 Upper Marlboro, M
232 Taylor Robert L. 111 8 646 24 Randallstown, MD
232 To Chhoeun 69 646 0 Vienna, VA
232 Szamborski William J. 20 646 51 Bethesda, MD
232 Whitehead Anthony R. 15 646 13 Upper Marlboro, M
238 Bell MarcusE. 15 644 0 Upper Marlboro, M
238 Coates Dominique 30 644 164  Bowie, MD
238 Murray Anne M. 20 644 248  Bethesda, MD
238 Cavey BrianR. 67 644 27 Vienna, VA
238 Hopps AgnesJ. 83 644 202  Laurel, MD
243 Allen Henry H. Jr 8 643 10 Randallstown, MD
243 Smith Michael D. 85 643 70 Haymarket, VA
245 Greene Gregg W. 25 642 10 College Park, MD
245 SladeClydelL. Jr 19 642 140  Bethesda, MD
245 Queen Brian K. 11 17 642 205  Upper Marlboro, M
245 Taylor JamesL. 7 642 24 Capitol Heights, M|
249 Brigantic Michael J. 11 45 641 64 Reston, VA
249 Gudger Zina 23 641 164  Silver Spring, MD
249 Hedgman Joseph F. 11 641 56 Upper Marlboro, M
252 Tomlin Gregory A. 61 640 40 Burke, VA
252 Miller Christopher D. 15 640 10 Upper Marlboro, M
254 Robinson JamesE. Sr 40 639 78 New Carrollton, MI
254 Blakey SondraA. 76 639 183  Forestville, MD
256 HarrisLucilleL. 23 638 256  Silver Spring, MD
256 Wiley Terry A. 67 638 29 Vienna, VA
256 Stroman Cordelia O. 42 638 210  Seat Pleasant, MD
256 Wayne Jerome E. 25 638 97 College Park, MD
260 Jaramillo Gilbert D. 36 637 172 Fredericksburg, VA
260 Green MarciaM. 23 637 291  Silver Spring, MD
262 Lorenz Kenneth W. 46 636 75 Warrenton, VA
262 Johnson Aaron G. 26 636 37 Upper Marlboro, M
264 Jefferson AlfredayY. 30 635 64 Bowie, MD
264 Corbin Charlotte 33 635 191  Bethesda, MD
264 Gay Les Jr 62 635 148  Bowie, MD
267 Kimble Christopher A. Sr 55 634 275  Lexington Park, ML
268 Todd Earnest 54 633 140  Stafford, VA
269 Stonebraker Lon M. 61 632 86 Burke, VA
269 StubbsWarren 73 632 67 Bealeton, VA
271 HinesCecil R. 64 631 251  Waldorf, MD
271 Jenkins Sharon 3 631 194  Fairmount Heights,
273 Holt Ronald A. 39 630 16 District Heights, M|
273 Cherry Jane C. 28 630 213 Aldig, VA
273 O'SheaJohn D. III 28 630 56 Aldie, VA
276 Rowley Roger D. 35 629 21 Stafford, VA
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
276 Anderson Alden P. 70 629 64 Vienna, VA
276 Garzaleroy M. Sr 54 629 164  Stafford, VA
276 Matthews Lowdll A. 13 629 32 Washington, DC
280 Nabors Tony E. 27 628 72 Aldie, VA
280 Jaramillo LindalL. 36 628 240  Fredericksburg, VA
280 Nelson MarcusD. 39 628 0 District Heights, M|
283 Dorris David M. 49 627 24 Bristow, VA
284 Skidmore Scott W. 2 626 54 Arlington, VA
284 Perry IrisM. 6 626 121  Washington, DC
284 Shaw Jack J. 47 626 10 Herndon, VA
287 Matthews David H. Jr 34 625 13 Nokesville, VA
288 Wilson PamelaM. 27 624 180  Aldie, VA
288 Young DonnaR. 36 624 210  Fredericksburg, VA
288 Little Matthew C. 47 624 59 Herndon, VA
288 Ashlock Lamont D. 8 624 37 Randallstown, MD
292 HawkinsLeon C. 30 623 143  Bowie, MD
292 ColeBrianA. S 18 623 89 Bowie, MD
294 Mann Warren A. 73 622 32 Bealeton, VA
295 Llaneza Max 51 621 56 Vienna, VA
296 ManolisMichael J. 69 620 37 Vienna, VA
297 Head AlanT. 59 619 56 Lexington Park, MI[
298 Hameed Malaki 59 618 124 Lexington Park, MI
298 Hopkins Darryl E. 12 618 108  Springdale, MD
298 Hawkins John C. 41 618 94 Seat Pleasant, MD
301 Mason Kimberly D. 6 617 110  Washington, DC
302 GravesDaleE. 33 615 143  Bethesda, MD
302 Quinn BruceE. 73 615 51 Bealeton, VA
304 Purdy ThomasD. 68 614 108  Vienna, VA
305 Shorter Eugene M. Jr 11 613 67 Upper Marlboro, M
305 Houston Alenda M. 64 613 240  Waldorf, MD
305 Holtzclaw John W. 77 613 99 Adelphi, MD
305 Parks Cumberland A. 25 613 29 College Park, MD
309 Stewart Arthur M. Sr 41 612 129  Seat Pleasant, MD
310 Gordon Bryan P. 22 611 24 Alexandria, VA
310 Marshall EugenelL. Il 13 611 108  Washington, DC
312 Bailey Martin A. 3 610 0 Fairmount Heights,
313 Hendrick John C. Jr 68 609 86 Vienna, VA
314 Hartzel Jmmy 44 608 116  Farfax, VA
314 Nabors-Caldwell AmandaD. 27 608 218  Aldie, VA
316 Pimpedly JamesD. Il 37 607 56 Bristow, VA
316 Cook CharlesE. J 81 607 75 Capitol Hgts, MD
318 Thomas James C. 78 606 89 Accokeek, MD
319 LeeScott R. Jr 72 604 105 Marshal, VA
319 Lomax Robert J. Jr 3 604 186  Fairmount Heights,
321 Morgan Lamont A. 8 602 54 Randallstown, MD
322 McDowell LourdesE. 59 601 180  Lexington Park, MI
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
323 Grover Benny L. 22 600 59 Alexandria, VA
324 Knox David M. 56 598 54 Leesburg, VA
324 Christiansen Bryan C. 33 598 89 Bethesda, MD
326 Massie Brian D. 3 597 89 Fairmount Heights,
327 Thurston Antonie P. 85 596 91 Haymarket, VA
328 Trimble Steven D. 60 595 29 Burke, VA
329 Brindle Jon C. 72 594 126  Marshal, VA
329 Einhorn Zachary A. 38 594 18 Alexandria, VA
331 Massey Nathaniel D. Jr 44 592 56 Fairfax, VA
332 Thompson Wesley L. Sr 82 591 113  Capitol Hgts, MD
333 Doerrer Shawn E. 58 589 51 Lexington Park, MI[
333 Pavlack Joseph A. Sr 45 589 5 Reston, VA
333 Bond Kenneth A. 21 589 54 Woodbridge, VA
336 Schmal Michael D. 15 588 10 Upper Marlboro, M
337 Magturo AnthoniusE. 32 587 183  Bethesda, MD
338 Quan Chris M. 63 586 67 Englewood, NJ
338 Mynster Derrick B. 66 586 0 Fairfax, VA
340 Thompson Darrell T. Jr 59 585 162  Lexington Park, MI
341 Carter Jonathan W. 57 583 108  Leesburg, VA
342 Gibson Richard E. 81 582 110  Capitol Hgts, MD
342 Holtmeyer Dennis M. 81 582 124  Capitol Hgts, MD
342 MacCullough Glenn R. 51 582 18 Vienna, VA
342 Welbon Jonathan D. 10 582 16 Fort Washington, v
346 Foor Robert L. 20 581 40 Bethesda, MD
347 Blocker Keith M. 16 575 45 Glen Burnie, MD
348 Carreon Darryl V. 67 574 18 Vienna, VA
349 Smith Ricardo Jr 85 573 124  Haymarket, VA
350 Chandler Reginald B. 5 571 81 Bowie, MD
350 Hogue Cecil C. 40 571 59 New Carrollton, MI
352 Ames Jennifer "Jina" L. 80 570 162  Sterling, VA
353 Coleman Trent A. 4 568 27 Bowie, MD
354 Podgorny Michelle M. 27 566 216  Aldie, VA
354 MoreiraJose' E. 54 566 10 Stafford, VA
356 Shank Thomas C. 54 565 43 Stafford, VA
357 Smith DuaneR. Sr 85 564 78 Haymarket, VA
358 Hasselius Jason S. 49 562 54 Bristow, VA
359 Bowling AngelaF. 6 558 135  Washington, DC
359 Tang Jerry 47 558 45 Herndon, VA
361 Nea ThomasH. 71 551 108  Seat Pleasant, MD
362 Dickerson Dmitri A. 10 550 40 Fort Washington, v
363 HayesAllen A. 30 541 8 Bowie, MD
364 Riley Michadl J. Jr 38 540 27 Alexandria, VA
365 Gothe Julia 32 538 151  Bethesda, MD
366 Hunt Micheal L. 7 535 10 Capitol Heights, Ml
367 Morris Daniel C. 9 528 27 Clinton, MD
368 Coronado Orlando E. 66 526 0 Fairfax, VA
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Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
369 Anders Paul N. 52 520 37 Springfield, VA
370 Lawson Edward S. Jr 83 511 32 Laurel, MD
371 Piskor Daniel J. 49 502 18 Bristow, VA
372 Lambert Rodney S. 26 500 40 Upper Marlboro, M
373 Jefferson QuintinaR. 30 494 18 Bowie, MD
374 Queen William D. 17 468 0 Upper Marlboro, M

The lowest scoreto cash is 710.
50+ All Events, 50+All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Murray Hickey J. Jr 20 2,334 273  Bethesda, MD
2 McGregor Ronald A. 75 2,310 372  TempleHills, MD
3 Chinavare Darin J. 34 2,285 348  Nokesville, VA
4 Raobertson Jose O. 34 2,258 492  Nokesville, VA
5 SimsJamielL. 56 2,228 372  Leesburg, VA
6 Douglas ToniaE. 9 2,215 315 Clinton, MD
7 McCarthy Frank B. 68 2,203 168  Vienna, VA
8 Brown Terrance M. 6 2,201 387  Washington, DC
9 Murphy Penny K. 19 2,198 420  Bethesda, MD
10 Gillespie Darell J. 18 2,193 315 Bowie, MD
11 Williams JeromeH. Sr 71 2,175 429  Seat Pleasant, MD
12 FellsPhyllisL. 6 2,161 354  Washington, DC
13 Johnston Wallace D. Jr 60 2,151 129  Burke VA
14 Coleman Derek A. Sr 82 2,149 243  Capitol Hgts, MD
15 Marshall John A. 62 2,148 411  Bowie, MD
16 Hall Kevin L. 19 2,147 177  Bethesda, MD
17 BryanKery L. 37 2,142 444 Bristow, VA
18 Taylor Bernard 62 2,141 501 Bowie, MD
19 HopkinsDarryl E. 12 2,126 324  Springdale, MD
20 WillisCharlesC. 13 2,120 225  Washington, DC
20 EureAvisD. 31 2,120 720  Fort Washington, M
22 Lucey Richard Jr 67 2,119 0 Vienna, VA
23 Wiley Bonnie S. 68 2,104 315 Vienna VA
24 Downey Roy J. I11 56 2,098 315  Leesburg, VA
25 Tomlin Gregory A. 61 2,096 120  Burke, VA
25 Tomlin Deborah L. 61 2,096 267 Burke, VA
27 CollinsRonald S. 7 2,093 105  Capitol Heights, Ml
28 Dorsey William C. 78 2,092 210  Accokeek, MD
29 Murray Anne M. 20 2,087 744  Bethesda, MD
30 SladeClydelL. J 19 2,076 420  Bethesda, MD
31 Roy KevinA. 83 2,074 267 Laurel, MD
32 Knox ThomasJ. 56 2,073 477 Leesburg, VA
33 Wayne Jerome E. 25 2,071 291  College Park, MD
33 Rumbaugh Paul L. 1 35 2,071 15 Stafford, VA
35 Sherman Geoffrey K. 12 2,069 540  Springdale, MD
36 Thomas JamesC. 78 2,067 267  Accokeek, MD
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Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

50+ All Events, 50+All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score  Hcap

From

37 Dugas Christopher J.
38 Simione Jon A.

38 Woodridge John A.
38 Oleyar Dondd G.
38 GravesDaeE.

38 Galup Roland E. II
43 ColesDarren A.

44 Hameed LeteciaD.
45 Stonebraker Lon M.
45 Johnson Roy H. Jr
47 Coleman Ponce D.
47 Turner Gregory L.
49 Marshall Keith L.
49 Lomax CynthiaA.
51 Gruber Raymond S.
52 Wright Garry K.

53 Best Gregory W.

54 Lawson Nate 111

55 Stebbins John F.

55 Johnson Charles M.
55 Brown Michael H.
58 Robinson Janet R.
59 Hameed Malaki

60 Jones James H.

61 Rowley Roger D.

62 Mason Kimberly D.
63 Newman Anthony F. Sr
64 Bell MonicaK.

65 Whitted Michael C.
66 McMullen HollisF.
67 McDonald Eugenia A.
68 Taylor JamesL.

69 Faulkner Richard L.
70 DrakesLuisA.

71 TsugawaJames J.
72 ColeBrianA. Sr

73 Marshall EugeneL. Il
73 Cavey BrianR.

75 Catalan Kevin P.

76 Wiley Terry A.

77 Zentner John P.

77 Bullock Allen M.

79 Szamborski William J.
79 Keller Robert L. Jr
79 Perry IrisM.

79 GaylLes J

56 2,065 192
60 2,064 435
78 2,064 210
70 2,064 249
33 2,064 429
20 2,064 273
5 2,059 225
59 2,056 897
61 2,054 258
82 2,054 525
62 2,053 534
25 2,053 0
13 2,052 168
3 2,052 768
60 2,051 72
31 2,050 330
61 2,047 0
59 2,045 267
33 2,044 621
25 2,044 168
25 2,044 324
31 2,042 744
59 2,040 372
40 2,039 243
35 2,034 63
6 2,033 330
21 2,032 453
6 2,031 324
75 2,030 378
70 2,029 201
81 2,024 339
7 2,022 72
44 2,019 372
83 2,016 258
2 2,015 129
18 2,013 267
13 2,012 324
67 2,012 81
40 2,010 348
67 2,008 87
49 2,005 15
19 2,005 405
20 2,001 153
24 2,001 291
6 2,001 363
62 2,001 444

Leesburg, VA
Burke, VA
Accokeek, MD
Vienna, VA
Bethesda, MD
Bethesda, MD
Bowie, MD
Lexington Park, MI
Burke, VA

Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD
College Park, MD
Washington, DC
Fairmount Heights,
Burke, VA

Fort Washington, v
Burke, VA
Lexington Park, MI
Bethesda, MD
College Park, MD
College Park, MD
Fort Washington, v
Lexington Park, MI
New Carrollton, MI
Stafford, VA
Washington, DC
Woodbridge, VA
Washington, DC
Temple Hills, MD
Vienna, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Heights, M
Fairfax, VA

Laurel, MD
Arlington, VA
Bowie, MD
Washington, DC
Vienna, VA

New Carrollton, Ml
Vienna, VA
Bristow, VA
Bethesda, MD
Bethesda, MD
Stafford, VA
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD
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Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

50+ All Events, 50+All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

83 Drews Michael W. 44 2,000 243  Fairfax, VA

83 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. 81 2,000 258  Capitol Hgts, MD

85 Bazile William K. 24 1,999 177 Stafford, VA

86 FlynnJanisL. 32 1,998 540  Bethesda, MD

86 Hopps AgnesJ. 83 1,998 606  Laurel, MD

88 Russdll Jeffrey M. 13 1,997 225  Washington, DC

88 Nowlin Paul V. 5 1,997 186  Bowie, MD

88 Frazier Gregory A. 9 1,997 48 Clinton, MD

91 Rizzo Michadl A. 34 1,996 243 Nokesville, VA

92 Morris Traci A. 9 1,995 186  Clinton, MD

93 Clark Michael D. 51 1,992 282  Vienna, VA

94 Shipe Glenwood A. 37 1,988 330  Bristow, VA

95 Mayberry Daverick T. 12 1,986 396  Springdale, MD

95 RankinYork C. Jr 9 1,986 72 Clinton, MD

97 Atkins Nathaniel E. 12 1,982 363  Springdale, MD

98 Partlow Keith A. 81 1,979 216  Capitol Hgts, MD

99 Bell Jimmy L. 11 1,975 87 Upper Marlboro, M
100 Joppy William A. 78 1,970 435  Accokeek, MD
101 Boyd Michael J. 67 1,965 162  Vienna, VA
101 Jenkins Sharon 3 1,965 582  Fairmount Heights,
103 Chulick David C. 38 1,964 258  Alexandria, VA
104 Hamilton Bryant E. 14 1,961 216  White Plains, MD
105 Wilkerson Winston R. 21 1,960 282  Woodbridge, VA
106 Gaunt Beverly J. 46 1,958 387  Warrenton, VA
107 Garzaleroy M. Sr 54 1,954 492  Stafford, VA
107 Holtzclaw John W. 77 1,954 297  Adelphi, MD
109 Head AlanT. 59 1,953 168  Lexington Park, MI
109 BielemaAndre' J. 34 1,953 297  Nokesville, VA
111 Douglass Darnell L. 7 1,952 168  Capitol Heights, Ml
111 McDowell LourdesE. 59 1,952 540 Lexington Park, MI
113 Rodriguez Francisco 54 1,951 567  Stafford, VA
113 Wickman Eric S. 24 1,951 387  Stafford, VA
115 Skidmore Scott W. 2 1,949 162  Arlington, VA
115 Hedgman Joseph F. 11 1,949 168  Upper Marlboro, M
117 Dent Garnelle 31 1,941 396  Fort Washington, v
118 Parks Cumberland A. 25 1,935 87 College Park, MD
118 Llaneza Max 51 1,935 168  Vienna, VA
120 Dysart Nodl K. 77 1,932 168  Adephi, MD
121 Welbon Jonathan D. 10 1,931 48 Fort Washington, v
122 Ward Derek L. 14 1,930 111 White Plains, MD
123 Moultrie dulius Jr 21 1,926 582  Woodbridge, VA
123 To Chhoeun 69 1,926 0 Vienna, VA
125 GravesWillieH. Jr 76 1,925 549  Forestville, MD
125 Shorter Eugene M. Jr 11 1,925 201  Upper Marlboro, M
125 Holt Ronald A. 39 1,925 48 District Heights, M|
128 Bailey Martin A. 3 1,921 0 Fairmount Heights,
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Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

50+ All Events, 50+All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
129 Bryan AngelaJ. 37 1,916 534 Bristow, VA
130 Lomax Robert J. Jr 3 1,915 558  Fairmount Heights,
130 Kizer Keith E. 82 1,915 540  Capitol Hgts, MD
132 DorrisDavid M. 49 1,907 72 Bristow, VA
133 Dacanay Patrick I. 83 1,903 144  Laurel, MD
134 Holtmeyer Dennis M. 81 1,901 372 Capitol Hgts, MD
134 Farrish Michael T. 4 1,901 129  Bowie, MD
134 Nabors Tony E. 27 1,901 216  Aldig, VA
137 Lynch John W. 111 24 1,898 243  Stafford, VA
137 Blakey Sondra A. 76 1,898 549  Forestville, MD
139 Hendrick John C. Jr 68 1,894 258  Vienna, VA
139 Corbin Charlotte 33 1,894 573  Bethesda, MD
141 Matthews Larryl A. 13 1,893 72 Washington, DC
142 Chandler Reginald B. 5 1,889 243 Bowie, MD
143 Robinson JamesE. Sr 40 1,888 234 New Carrollton, MI
144 Matthews Lowell A. 13 1,880 96 Washington, DC
145 Greene Gregg W. 25 1,878 30 College Park, MD
146 Hogue Cecil C. 40 1,874 177  New Carrollton, Ml
147 Bowling AngelaF. 6 1,867 405  Washington, DC
148 Magturo Anthonius E. 32 1,865 549  Bethesda, MD
149 Grover Benny L. 22 1,861 177  Alexandria, VA
150 Szamborski Brian E. 20 1,860 63 Bethesda, MD
150 Trimble Steven D. 60 1,860 87 Burke, VA
152 Thompson Wesley L. Sr 82 1,855 339  Capitol Hgts, MD
153 Leonard Scott D. 47 1,846 0 Herndon, VA
154 Todd Earnest 54 1,831 420  Stafford, VA
155 Cook CharlesE. Jr 81 1,829 225  Capitol Hgts, MD
156 Anderson Alden P. 70 1,823 192  Vienng, VA
157 Houff Timothy B. 39 1,822 177  District Heights, Ml
158 Pimpedly JamesD. Ill 37 1,820 168  Bristow, VA
159 Purdy ThomasD. 68 1,818 324  Vienna VA
160 Parham John B. Sr 11 1,815 258  Upper Marlboro, M
161 Bond Kenneth A. 21 1,808 162  Woodbridge, VA
161 Gibson Richard E. 81 1,808 330  Capitol Hgts, MD
163 Foor Robert L. 20 1,806 120  Bethesda, MD
164 Shank Thomas C. 54 1,795 129  Stefford, VA
165 Smith DuaneR. Sr 85 1,783 234  Haymarket, VA
165 Lawson Edward S. Jr 83 1,783 96 Laurel, MD
167 Piskor Daniel J. 49 1,654 54 Bristow, VA
168 Gothe Jdulia 32 1,649 453  Bethesda, MD
169 Riley GeorgeD. Jr 18 1,428 220 Bowie, MD
170 Payne Derek M. 39 1,186 10 District Heights, M|
171 Coronado Orlando E. 66 1,127 0 Fairfax, VA
172 Rand Thad A. 67 642 32 Vienna, VA

The lowest score to cash is 2087.
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Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

50-59 Singles, 50-59 Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

1 Chinavare Darin J. 34 832 116 Nokesville, VA
2 BielemaAndre' J. 34 749 99 Nokesville, VA
3 Johnston Wallace D. Jr 60 739 43 Burke, VA
4 Tsugawa James J. 2 735 43 Arlington, VA
5 McCarthy Frank B. 68 732 56 Vienna, VA
6 McDonald EugeniaA. 81 721 113  Capitol Hgts, MD
7 Brown Terrance M. 6 718 129  Washington, DC
8 Rumbaugh Paul L. 11 35 715 5 Stafford, VA
9 Gillespie Darell J. 18 710 105 Bowie, MD
9 Roy Kevin A. 83 710 89 Laurel, MD
11 Douglas ToniaE. 9 709 105 Clinton, MD
12 Dugas Christopher J. 56 708 64 Leesburg, VA
13 Hall Kevin L. 19 704 59 Bethesda, MD
13 Frazier Gregory A. 9 704 16 Clinton, MD
13 Simione Jon A. 60 704 145  Burke, VA
16 Zentner John P. 49 703 5 Bristow, VA
17 Clark Michael D. 51 702 94 Vienna, VA
17 BryanKerry L. 37 702 148  Bristow, VA
17 Riley GeorgeD. Jr 18 702 110 Bowie, MD
20 Gallup Roland E. Il 20 700 91 Bethesda, MD
21 Douglass Darnell L. 7 699 56 Capitol Heights, Ml
22 Atkins Nathaniel E. 12 697 121  Springdale, MD
23 Tomlin Deborah L. 61 696 89 Burke, VA
24 Johnson Roy H. Jr 82 693 175  Capitol Hgts, MD
25 Mayberry Daverick T. 12 692 132 Springdale, MD
26 Matthews Larryl A. 13 687 24 Washington, DC
27 Szamborski Brian E. 20 686 21 Bethesda, MD
28 Morris Traci A. 9 685 62 Clinton, MD
29 Bazile William K. 24 684 59 Stafford, VA
30 Hamilton Bryant E. 14 680 72 White Plains, MD
31 Marshall Keith L. 13 679 56 Washington, DC
31 Nowlin Paul V. 5 679 62 Bowie, MD
33 Murphy Penny K. 19 676 140  Bethesda, MD
33 Stebbins John F. 33 676 207  Bethesda, MD
33 Thompson Rick L. 53 676 143  Fairfax, VA
36 Lynch John W. 111 24 675 81 Stafford, VA
37 Lucey Richard Jr 67 672 0 Vienna, VA
37 Wiley Bonnie S. 68 672 105 Vienna, VA
39 Houff Timothy B. 39 671 59 District Heights, M|
40 CollinsRonald S. 7 670 35 Capitol Heights, Ml
40 Best Gregory W. 61 670 0 Burke, VA
42 Catalan Kevin P. 40 669 116  New Carrollton, Ml
43 Partlow Keith A. 81 667 72 Capitol Hgts, MD
44 Dacanay Patrick I. 83 663 48 Laurel, MD
45 Hameed LeteciaD. 59 662 299  Lexington Park, ML
46 Payne Derek M. 39 661 5 District Heights, M|
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50-59 Singles, 50-59 Singles, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
46 Bell MonicaK. 6 661 108  Washington, DC
48 Russell Jeffrey M. 13 658 75 Washington, DC
48 Bryan AngelaJ. 37 658 178  Bristow, VA
50 ColesDarren A. 5 656 75 Bowie, MD
51 Robinson Bernard A. 18 655 56 Bowie, MD
52 Lomax CynthiaA. 3 654 256  Fairmount Heights,
53 Chulick David C. 38 652 86 Alexandria, VA
54 Gruber Raymond S. 60 650 24 Burke, VA
55 Bullock Allen M. 19 649 135 Bethesda, MD
56 Keller Robert L. Jr 24 648 97 Stafford, VA
57 Szamborski William J. 20 646 51 Bethesda, MD
57 To Chhoeun 69 646 0 Vienna, VA
59 Cavey BrianR. 67 644 27 Vienna, VA
60 Tomlin Gregory A. 61 640 40 Burke, VA
61 Wiley Terry A. 67 638 29 Vienna, VA
62 Matthews Lowell A. 13 629 32 Washington, DC
63 Nabors Tony E. 27 628 72 Aldie, VA
64 Dorris David M. 49 627 24 Bristow, VA
65 Perry IrisM. 6 626 121 Washington, DC
65 Skidmore Scott W. 2 626 54 Arlington, VA
67 ColeBrianA. Sr 18 623 89 Bowie, MD
68 LlanezaMax 51 621 56 Vienna, VA
69 Head AlanT. 59 619 56 Lexington Park, MI
70 Hopkins Darryl E. 12 618 108  Springdale, MD
71 Mason Kimberly D. 6 617 110  Washington, DC
72 GravesDaeE. 33 615 143  Bethesda, MD
73 Purdy ThomasD. 68 614 108  Vienna, VA
74 Bailey Martin A. 3 610 0 Fairmount Heights,
75 Pimpedly JamesD. Il 37 607 56 Bristow, VA
76 Bond Kenneth A. 21 589 54 Woodbridge, VA
77 Magturo Anthonius E. 32 587 183  Bethesda, MD
78 Welbon Jonathan D. 10 582 16 Fort Washington, Vv
79 Chandler Reginald B. 5 571 81 Bowie, MD
80 Smith DuaneR. Sr 85 564 78 Haymarket, VA
81 Bowling AngelaF. 6 558 135  Washington, DC
82 Gothe dulia 32 538 151  Bethesda, MD
83 Coronado Orlando E. 66 526 0 Fairfax, VA
84 AndersPaul N. 52 520 37 Springfield, VA
85 Piskor Daniel J. 49 502 18 Bristow, VA
The lowest score to cash is 704.
60+ Singles, 60+ Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Murray Hickey J. Jr 20 774 91 Bethesda, MD
2 Abrams JamesL. 48 757 143 Bowie, MD
3 Dyson Timothy A. 1 753 78 Prince Frederick, M
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60+ Singles, 60+ Singles, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
4 Dorsey William C. 78 751 70 Accokeek, MD
5 Williams JeromeH. Sr 71 745 143 Seat Pleasant, MD
6 Booth Richard L. 41 736 83 Seat Pleasant, MD
7 Faulkner Richard L. 44 733 124  Fairfax, VA
8 Rowan John F. 65 732 143  Germantown, MD
9 Bowen Hersel 74 727 129  Clinton, MD
10 SimsJamielL. 56 722 124 Leesburg, VA
11 Robertson Jose O. 34 717 164  Nokesville, VA
12 McGregor Ronald A. 75 714 124 TempleHills, MD
13 Coleman Ponce D. 62 711 178  Bowie, MD
13 DrakesLuisA. 83 711 86 Laurel, MD
13 Turner Gregory L. 25 711 0 College Park, MD
16 Landau Jeffrey L. 24 709 191 Stefford, VA
17 Shipe Glenwood A. 37 707 110  Bristow, VA
17 Paulus John B. 52 707 126  Springfield, VA
19 Jones James H. 40 702 81 New Carrollton, MI
19 Brown Michael H. 25 702 108  College Park, MD
21 Farrish Michadl T. 4 701 43 Bowie, MD
22 Willis Charles C. 13 699 75 Washington, DC
23 Ward Derek L. 14 698 37 White Plains, MD
23 Marshall John A. 62 698 137  Bowie, MD
25 Rodriguez Francisco 54 696 189  Stafford, VA
26 Leonard Scott D. 47 695 0 Herndon, VA
27 Boyd Michad J. 67 694 54 Vienna, VA
27 GravesWillieH. Jr 76 694 183  Forestville, MD
29 Perlson Edward J. 65 692 124  Germantown, MD
29 Downey Roy J. I11 56 692 105  Leesburg, VA
31 Coleman Derek A. Sr 82 689 81 Capitol Hgts, MD
32 Johnson Charles M. 25 687 56 College Park, MD
33 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. 81 685 86 Capitol Hgts, MD
34 Knox ThomasJ. 56 683 159  Leesburg, VA
35 Ramseur ConnielL. 1 682 197  Prince Frederick, M
36 Sherman Geoffrey K. 12 681 180  Springdale, MD
36 Taylor Bernard 62 681 197 Bowie, MD
36 Fisk Craig 68 681 137  Vienna, VA
39 Oleyar Donad G. 70 678 83 Vienna, VA
40 Ames Mitchell R. 80 677 86 Sterling, VA
41 Whitted Michagl C. 75 675 126  Temple Hills, MD
41 McMullen HollisF. 70 675 67 Vienna, VA
41 Gaunt Beverly J. 46 675 129  Warrenton, VA
44 FelsPhyllisL. 6 671 118  Washington, DC
45 Flynn JanisL. 32 669 180 Bethesda, MD
46 Drews Michagl W. 44 667 81 Fairfax, VA
47 Wilkerson Winston R. 21 666 94 Woodbridge, VA
48 Moultrie dulius Jr 21 665 194  Woodbridge, VA
49 Newman Anthony F. Sr 21 662 151  Woodbridge, VA
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60+ Singles, 60+ Singles, Handicapped

Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
50 Joppy William A. 78 657 145  Accokeek, MD
51 Dysart Nodl K. 77 656 56 Adelphi, MD
51 RankinYork C. Jr 9 656 24 Clinton, MD
53 Wickman Eric S. 24 654 129  Stefford, VA
54 Rizzo Michadl A. 34 653 81 Nokesville, VA
55 Kizer Keith E. 82 649 180  Capitol Hgts, MD
56 Bell Jmmy L. 11 647 29 Upper Marlboro, M
57 Parham John B. Sr 11 646 86 Upper Marlboro, M
58 Murray Anne M. 20 644 248  Bethesda, MD
58 Hopps AgnesJ. 83 644 202  Laurel, MD
60 Greene Gregg W. 25 642 10 College Park, MD
60 SladeClydelL. J 19 642 140  Bethesda, MD
60 Taylor JamesL. 7 642 24 Capitol Heights, Ml
63 Hedgman Joseph F. 11 641 56 Upper Marlboro, M
64 Blakey Sondra A. 76 639 183  Forestville, MD
64 Robinson JamesE. Sr 40 639 78 New Carrollton, MI
66 Wayne Jerome E. 25 638 97 College Park, MD
67 Corbin Charlotte 33 635 191  Bethesda, MD
67 GaylLes J 62 635 148  Bowie, MD
69 Todd Earnest 54 633 140  Stafford, VA
70 Stonebraker Lon M. 61 632 86 Burke, VA
71 Hines Cecil R. 64 631 251  Waldorf, MD
71 Jenkins Sharon 3 631 194  Fairmount Heights,
73 Holt Ronald A. 39 630 16 District Heights, M|
74 Garzaleroy M. Sr 54 629 164  Stefford, VA
74 Rowley Roger D. 35 629 21 Stafford, VA
74 Anderson Alden P. 70 629 64 Vienna, VA
77 Hameed Malaki 59 618 124 Lexington Park, MI
78 Holtzclaw John W. 7 613 99 Adelphi, MD
78 Parks Cumberland A. 25 613 29 College Park, MD
78 Shorter Eugene M. Jr 11 613 67 Upper Marlboro, M
81 Stewart Arthur M. Sr 41 612 129  Seat Pleasant, MD
82 Marshall EugeneL. Il 13 611 108  Washington, DC
83 Hendrick John C. Jr 68 609 86 Vienna, VA
84 Cook CharlesE. Jr 81 607 75 Capitol Hgts, MD
85 Thomas James C. 78 606 89 Accokeek, MD
86 Lomax Rabert J. Jr 3 604 186  Fairmount Heights,
87 Grover Benny L. 22 600 59 Alexandria, VA
88 Trimble Steven D. 60 595 29 Burke, VA
89 Thompson Wesley L. Sr 82 591 113  Capitol Hgts, MD
90 Gibson Richard E. 81 582 110  Capitol Hgts, MD
90 Holtmeyer Dennis M. 81 582 124 Capitol Hgts, MD
90 MacCullough Glenn R. 51 582 18 Vienna, VA
93 Foor Robert L. 20 581 40 Bethesda, MD
94 Hogue Cecil C. 40 571 59 New Carrollton, Ml
95 Ames Jennifer "Jind" L. 80 570 162  Sterling, VA
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Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

60+ Singles, 60+ Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score  Hcap

From

96 Shank ThomasC.
97 Lawson Edward S. Jr
98 Queen William D.

The lowest score to cash is 709.

All Events, Regular All Events, Handicapped

54 565 43
83 511 32
17 468 0

Stafford, VA
Laurel, MD
Upper Marlboro, M

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Burch Kenneth S. 57 2,372 324 Leesburg, VA
2 Murray Hickey J. Jr 20 2,334 273  Bethesda, MD
3 McGregor Ronald A. 75 2,310 372  TempleHills, MD
4 Chinavare Darin J. 34 2,285 348  Nokesville, VA
5 McEwen Robert A. 63 2,270 54 Englewood, NJ
6 DeBat David M. 73 2,262 153  Bedeton, VA
7 Robertson Jose O. 34 2,258 492  Nokesville, VA
8 Barbour Sidney P. 71 2,255 324  Seat Pleasant, MD
9 Sharp Andrea 35 2,234 249  Stafford, VA
10 SimsJamiel. 56 2,228 372  Leesburg, VA
11 Douglas ToniaE. 9 2,215 315 Clinton, MD
12 Welbon Adrian D. 10 2,203 234 Fort Washington, M
12 McCarthy Frank B. 68 2,203 168  Vienna VA
14 Brown Terrance M. 6 2,201 387  Woashington, DC
15 Murphy Penny K. 19 2,198 420  Bethesda, MD
16 Gillespie Anthony J. 18 2,195 435 Bowie, MD
17 Gillespie Dardl J. 18 2,193 315 Bowie, MD
18 Queen WilliamD. Jr 17 2,182 609  Upper Marlboro, M
19 Williams Tyree G. Sr 4 2,180 87 Bowie, MD
20 Williams Jerome H. Sr 71 2,175 429  Seat Pleasant, MD
21 Henderson Ricky C. 26 2,173 48 Upper Marlboro, M
22 Guill David E. 71 2,166 339  Seat Pleasant, MD
23 FellsPhyllisL. 6 2,161 354  Washington, DC
24 Johnston Wallace D. Jr 60 2,151 129  Burke, VA
25 Coleman Derek A. Sr 82 2,149 243  Capitol Hgts, MD
26 Smith Steven J. 85 2,148 315 Haymarket, VA
26 Marshall John A. 62 2,148 411  Bowie, MD
28 Hall KevinL. 19 2,147 177  Bethesda, MD
29 Bell Darndl R. 15 2,145 15 Upper Marlboro, M
30 BryanKerry L. 37 2,142 444 Bristow, VA
31 Taylor Bernard 62 2,141 591 Bowie, MD
32 TateTineshaC. 86 2,138 291  Clinton, MD
33 Miller Tyler D. 67 2,136 81 Vienna, VA
34 DelaCruz Matthew D. Sr 31 2,134 396  Fort Washington, M
35 Landau Jeffrey L. 24 2,133 573  Stafford, VA
35 Campbell Patrick 86 2,133 306  Clinton, MD
35 Gilbert Corey E. 57 2,133 477  Leesburg, VA
38 Booker Iral. Jr 16 2,132 0 Glen Burnie, MD
39 Ward Margaret A. 14 2,127 315  WhitePlains, MD
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Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Regular All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
40 Hopkins Darryl E. 12 2,126 324  Springdale, MD
41 Blanton Jon D. 35 2,123 186  Stafford, VA
42 EureAvisD. 31 2,120 720  Fort Washington, v
42 Willis Charles C. 13 2,120 225  Washington, DC
44 Shepherd Anthony D. |1 17 2,119 573  Upper Marlboro, M
44 Lucey Richard J 67 2,119 0 Vienna, VA
46 Colding Nathaniel J. 4 2,118 144  Bowie, MD
47 Johnson Keith D. 12 2,117 72 Springdale, MD
47 Palmer LedielL. 84 2,117 573  Laurel, MD
49 Quan Chris M. 63 2,116 201  Englewood, NJ
50 DeFalco Jarrett A. 69 2,114 0 Vienna, VA
51 Diggs Robert L. 69 2,113 135  Vienng, VA
52 Pessaud Tommy S. Jr 45 2,109 192  Reston, VA
53 Mitchell William P. 58 2,107 249 Lexington Park, MI[
54 Wiley Bonnie S. 68 2,104 315 Vienna VA
55 Downey Roy J. I11 56 2,098 315  Leesburg, VA
56 Tomlin Gregory A. 61 2,096 120  Burke, VA
56 Tomlin Deborah L. 61 2,096 267  Burke, VA
58 Anderson Bryan P. 70 2,094 162  Vienna, VA
59 CollinsRonald S. 7 2,093 105  Capitol Heights, M
60 O'Shea Jeannie 28 2,090 639  Aldie, VA
61 Murray Anne M. 20 2,087 744 Bethesda, MD
61 Thompson Darrell T. Jr 58 2,087 486  Lexington Park, MI
63 Pollard MarcusT. 17 2,079 540  Upper Marlboro, M
64 Ferrell Patrick A. 41 2,077 372  Seat Pleasant, MD
65 Slade ClydelL. J 19 2,076 420  Bethesda, MD
66 Roy KevinA. 83 2,074 267  Laurel, MD
67 Knox ThomasJ. 56 2,073 477  Leesburg, VA
68 Wayne Jerome E. 25 2,071 291  College Park, MD
68 Rumbaugh Paul L. 1 35 2,071 15 Stafford, VA
70 DykesRoy K. 47 2,070 153  Herndon, VA
71 Sherman Geoffrey K. 12 2,069 540  Springdale, MD
72 Dugas Christopher J. 56 2,065 192  Leesburg, VA
73 Simione Jon A. 60 2,064 435  Burke, VA
73 GravesDaleE. 33 2,064 429  Bethesda, MD
73 Oleyar Donad G. 70 2,064 249  Vienna, VA
73 Gallup Roland E. Il 20 2,064 273  Bethesda, MD
77 LoweKennethE. Jr 39 2,063 0 District Heights, M|
78 Martin Torren Sr 17 2,060 567  Upper Marlboro, M
79 Pulliam ChrisD. 18 2,059 249  Bowie, MD
79 ColesDarren A. 5 2,059 225  Bowie, MD
81 Hameed LeteciaD. 59 2,056 897  Lexington Park, MI
82 Tate Gregory S. 86 2,055 291  Clinton, MD
83 Johnson Roy H. Jr 82 2,054 525  Capitol Hgts, MD
83 Stonebraker Lon M. 61 2,054 258  Burke, VA
85 Coleman PonceD. 62 2,053 534  Bowie, MD

Current Standings

May 20, 2019 03:27 PM

Page 30 of 39



Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Regular All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
85 Turner Gregory L. 25 2,053 0 College Park, MD
87 Marshall Keith L. 13 2,052 168  Washington, DC
87 Lomax CynthiaA. 3 2,052 768  Fairmount Heights,
89 Gruber Raymond S. 60 2,051 72 Burke, VA
90 Hurdle JoshuaJ. 51 2,050 135  Vienna VA
90 Wright Garry K. 31 2,050 330  Fort Washington, v
92 Nelson Tyrell D. 84 2,049 248  Laurel, MD
93 Best Gregory W. 61 2,047 0 Burke, VA
94 Lawson Nate I11 59 2,045 267  Lexington Park, MI
95 Stebbins John F. 33 2,044 621  Bethesda, MD
95 Johnson Charles M. 25 2,044 168  College Park, MD
95 Brown Michael H. 25 2,044 324  College Park, MD
98 Robinson Janet R. 31 2,042 744  Fort Washington, v
99 Hameed Mal&ki 59 2,040 372  Lexington Park, MI
100 JonesJamesH. 40 2,039 243 New Carrollton, MI
100 Welbon AndreD. 10 2,039 177  Fort Washington, v
102 Gordon Bryan P. 22 2,037 72 Alexandria, VA
103 Rowley Roger D. 35 2,034 63 Stafford, VA
104 Mason Kimberly D. 6 2,033 330 Washington, DC
105 Newman Anthony F. Sr 21 2,032 453  Woodbridge, VA
106 Bell MonicaK. 6 2,031 324  Washington, DC
107 Whitted Michael C. 75 2,030 378  Temple Hills, MD
108 McMullen HollisF. 70 2,029 201  Vienna, VA
109 Campbell Roger L. Jr 4 2,027 0 Bowie, MD
110 Peterson Ricky A. 16 2,026 63 Glen Burnie, MD
111 Fisk Craig 68 2,024 411  Vienna VA
111 McDonald Eugenia A. 81 2,024 339  Capitol Hgts, MD
113 Shuler Paul E. Sr 42 2,022 234  Seat Pleasant, MD
113 Jones Shauna M. 29 2,022 1125 Aldie, VA
113 Taylor JamesL. 7 2,022 72 Capitol Heights, M|
116 Cannady Kwame 8 2,021 96 Randallstown, MD
117 Passmore Mary L. 23 2,020 678  Silver Spring, MD
118 Pimpedly Teresal. 37 2,019 654  Bristow, VA
118 Shuler Gregory J. 42 2,019 144  Seat Pleasant, MD
118 Faulkner Richard L. 44 2,019 372  Farfax, VA
118 Coallins TravisJ. 49 2,019 135  Bristow, VA
122 SkibaJoseph T. IV 56 2,018 354  Leesburg, VA
123 DrakesLuisA. 83 2,016 258  Laurel, MD
124 ColeBrianA. Sr 18 2,013 267  Bowie, MD
125 Cavey Brian R. 67 2,012 8l Vienna, VA
125 Marshall EugeneL. Il 13 2,012 324  Washington, DC
127 Catalan Kevin P. 40 2,010 348  New Carrollton, Ml
127 O'SheaJohn D. 111 28 2,010 168  Aldie, VA
127 Greene Richard I. 30 2,010 81 Bowie, MD
130 Wiley Terry A. 67 2,008 87 Vienna, VA
131 Zentner John P. 49 2,005 15 Bristow, VA
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Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Regular All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
131 DeVore Warner A. 26 2,005 105  Upper Marlboro, M
131 Bullock Allen M. 19 2,005 405  Bethesda, MD
134 Brown Carolyn A. 42 2,004 573  Seat Pleasant, MD
135 Wilson PamelaM. 27 2,002 540  Aldie, VA
136 Keller Robert L. Jr 24 2,001 291  Stafford, VA
136 Szamborski William J. 20 2,001 153  Bethesda, MD
136 Perry IrisM. 6 2,001 363  Washington, DC
136 Gay Les Jr 62 2,001 444 Bowie, MD
140 Drews Michagl W. 44 2,000 243  Fairfax, VA
140 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. 81 2,000 258  Capitol Hgts, MD
142 Bazile William K. 24 1,999 177  Stafford, VA
142 Jones Robert L. 29 1,999 210  Aldig, VA
144 Flynn JanisL. 32 1,998 540  Bethesda, MD
144 Hopps AgnesJ. 83 1,998 606  Laurel, MD
146 Queen BrianK. Il 17 1,997 639  Upper Marlboro, M
146 Russell Jeffrey M. 13 1,997 225  Washington, DC
146 Frazier Gregory A. 9 1,997 48 Clinton, MD
146 Nowlin Paul V. 5 1,997 186 Bowie, MD
150 Rizzo Michael A. 34 1,996 243 Nokesville, VA
151 MorrisTraci A. 9 1,995 186  Clinton, MD
152 Barrud Xyl L. 68 1,993 120  Vienna VA
153 Clark Michael D. 51 1,992 282  Vienna, VA
154 Hamsher PatriciaM. 23 1,991 735  Silver Spring, MD
154 Hawkins Leon C. 30 1,991 429  Bowie, MD
156 Olinger Wesley B. 72 1,990 177  Marshal, VA
157 Shipe Glenwood A. 37 1,988 330  Bristow, VA
158 Rankin York C. Jr 9 1,986 72 Clinton, MD
158 Mayberry Daverick T. 12 1,986 396  Springdale, MD
160 Skipper Helen R. 23 1,985 672  Silver Spring, MD
161 Matthews David H. Jr 34 1,984 39 Nokesville, VA
162 Atkins Nathaniel E. 12 1,982 363  Springdale, MD
163 Winston Anthony K. Jr 4 1,980 24 Bowie, MD
164 Partlow Keith A. 81 1,979 216  Capitol Hgts, MD
165 Massie Brian D. 3 1,978 267  Fairmount Heights,
166 Quinn BruceE. 73 1,976 153 Bedeton, VA
167 Carter Jonathan W. 57 1,975 324  Leesburg, VA
167 Bel Jmmy L. 11 1,975 87 Upper Marlboro, M
169 Stubbs Warren 73 1,974 201  Bedeton, VA
170 Farlow Omar S. 16 1,971 54 Glen Burnie, MD
171 Buemi Anthony T. 63 1,969 144  Englewood, NJ
172 Birr Gregory D. 45 1,968 54 Reston, VA
173 Savage JeromelL. 58 1,967 297  Lexington Park, M
173 Shapiro Frederick W. 28 1,967 711  Aldie, VA
175 Thurston Antonie P. 85 1,966 273  Haymarket, VA
176 Boyd Michad J. 67 1,965 162  Vienna VA
176 Jenkins Sharon 3 1,965 582  Fairmount Heights,
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All Events, Regular All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
178 Hamilton Bryant E. 14 1,961 216  White Plains, MD
179 Wilkerson Winston R. 21 1,960 282  Woodbridge, VA
180 Greene Kenneth J. 71 1,954 534  Seat Pleasant, MD
180 Holtzclaw John W. 77 1,954 297  Adelphi, MD
180 Garzaleroy M. Sr 54 1,954 492  Stafford, VA
183 Head AlanT. 59 1,953 168  Lexington Park, MI
183 WilliamsKatrina P. 63 1,953 615  Englewood, NJ

183 Preston Kyle A. Sr
183 Mummery Kyle A.

8 1,953 144  Randallstown, MD
27 1,953 387  Aldig, VA

183 Bielema Andre' J. 34 1,953 297  Nokesville, VA
188 Douglass Darnell L. 7 1,952 168  Capitol Heights, M
188 McDowell LourdesE. 59 1,952 540  Lexington Park, MI
188 Hartzel Jimmy 44 1,952 348  Fairfax, VA

191 Rodriguez Francisco 54 1,951 567  Stafford, VA

191 Wickman Eric S. 24 1,951 387  Stafford, VA

191 Ford CynthiaM. 27 1,951 597  Aldie, VA

194 Dawson Hank L. 72 1,950 120  Marshall, VA

195 Hedgman Joseph F. 11 1,949 168  Upper Marlboro, M
196 Blocker Keith M. 16 1,948 135  Glen Burnie, MD
197 Bullock Nancy E. 28 1,944 777  Aldie, VA

198 Khampheng Sone 54 1,943 387  Stafford, VA

199 Dent Garnelle 31 1,941 396  Fort Washington, M
199 Podgorny Michelle M. 27 1,941 648  Aldie, VA

201 Brigantic Michael J. 11 45 1,940 187 Reston, VA

202 Bell MarcusE. 15 1,939 0 Upper Marlboro, M
203 Runion Arthur W. Jr 37 1,938 339  Bristow, VA

204 Parks Cumberland A. 25 1,935 87 College Park, MD
204 Llaneza Max 51 1,935 168  Vienna, VA

206 Nguyen HieuT. 47 1,933 162  Herndon, VA

206 Yarborough David 111 39 1,933 0 District Heights, M|
208 Dysart Nodl K. 77 1,932 168  Adephi, MD

209 Underwood Kellye M. 14 1,931 273  White Plains, MD
209 Welbon Jonathan D. 10 1,931 48 Fort Washington, v
211 Ward Derek L. 14 1,930 111  White Plains, MD
211 Stroman CordeliaO. 42 1,930 630  Seat Pleasant, MD
213 To Chhoeun 69 1,926 0 Vienna, VA

213 Moultrie dulius Jr 21 1,926 582  Woodbridge, VA
215 Shorter Eugene M. Jr 11 1,925 201  Upper Marlboro, M
215 Holt Ronald A. 39 1,925 48 District Heights, M|
215 Morgan Lamont A. 8 1,925 162  Randalstown, MD
215 GravesWillieH. Jr 76 1,925 549  Forestville, MD
219 Smith Ricardo Jr 85 1,924 372  Haymarket, VA
220 Rucker Terrence M. 12 1,922 420  Springdale, MD
221 Bailey Martin A. 3 1,921 0 Fairmount Heights,
222 Weshy Eric B. 5 1,918 306 Bowie, MD

222 Stewart Arthur M. Sr 41 1,918 387  Seat Pleasant, MD
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Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Regular All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
224 Cherry Jane C. 28 1,917 639 Aldig, VA
225 Bryan AngelaJ. 37 1,916 534 Bristow, VA
225 Nelson MarcusD. 39 1,916 0 District Heights, M|
227 Lomax Robert J. Jr 3 1,915 558  Fairmount Heights,
227 Kizer Keith E. 82 1,915 540  Capitol Hgts, MD
229 Tinsley Michael 71 1,910 315  Seat Pleasant, MD
230 Dorris David M. 49 1,907 72 Bristow, VA
231 Manolis Michael J. 69 1,906 111 Vienna VA
231 Smith Michael D. 85 1,906 210  Haymarket, VA
233 Dacanay Patrick I. 83 1,903 144  Laurel, MD
234 Mann Warren A. 73 1,902 96 Bealeton, VA
234 Green MarciaM. 23 1,902 873  Silver Spring, MD
236 Nabors Tony E. 27 1,901 216  Aldig, VA
236 Farrish Michad T. 4 1,901 129 Bowie, MD
236 Holtmeyer Dennis M. 81 1,901 372  Capitol Hgts, MD
239 Chappell NicholasA. 86 1,900 249  Clinton, MD
240 Blakey SondraA. 76 1,898 549  Forestville, MD
240 Lynch John W. 11 24 1,898 243  Stafford, VA
242 Corbin Charlotte 33 1,894 573  Bethesda, MD
242 Hendrick John C. Jr 68 1,894 258  Vienna VA
244 Matthews Larryl A. 13 1,893 72 Washington, DC
245 Chandler Reginald B. 5 1,889 243  Bowie, MD
245 Kritner CharlesR. 72 1,889 234  Marshdl, VA
245 Knox David M. 56 1,889 162  Leesburg, VA
248 Robinson JamesE. Sr 40 1,888 234 New Carrollton, MI
249 Johnson Aaron G. 26 1,884 111 Upper Marlboro, M
250 Nabors-Caldwell AmandaD. 27 1,882 654 Aldie, VA
250 Delgado Anibal 72 1,882 135 Marshal, VA
252 Matthews Lowell A. 13 1,880 96 Washington, DC
253 Greene Gregg W. 25 1,878 30 College Park, MD
254 Hogue Cecil C. 40 1,874 177  New Carrollton, Ml
255 Jefferson AlfredayY. 30 1,867 192  Bowie, MD
255 Bowling AngelaF. 6 1,867 405  Washington, DC
257 Magturo AnthoniusE. 32 1,865 549  Bethesda, MD
258 Hawkins John C. 41 1,864 282  Seat Pleasant, MD
259 Grover Benny L. 22 1,861 177  Alexandria, VA
260 Szamborski Brian E. 20 1,860 63 Bethesda, MD
260 Trimble Steven D. 60 1,860 87 Burke, VA
262 Brindle Jon C. 72 1,856 378  Marshdl, VA
263 Thompson Wesley L. Sr 82 1,855 339  Capitol Hgts, MD
264 Tang Jerry 47 1,851 135 Herndon, VA
265 LeeScott R. Jr 72 1,850 315 Marshdl, VA
265 Miller Christopher D. 15 1,850 30 Upper Marlboro, M
267 Leonard Scott D. 47 1,846 0 Herndon, VA
268 Pavlack Joseph A. Sr 45 1,841 15 Reston, VA
269 Todd Earnest 54 1,831 420  Stafford, VA

Current Standings

May 20, 2019 03:27 PM

Page 34 of 39



Nations Capital Area USBC

Current Standings
74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Regular All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
270 Cook CharlesE. Jr 81 1,829 225  Capitol Hgts, MD
271 Anderson Alden P. 70 1,823 192  Vienna, VA
272 Morris Daniel C. 9 1,822 81 Clinton, MD
272 Houff Timothy B. 39 1,822 177  District Heights, Ml
274 Pimpedly JamesD. Il1 37 1,820 168  Bristow, VA
274 Simpson Michad A. 15 1,820 0 Upper Marlboro, M
276 Purdy ThomasD. 68 1,818 324 Vienna VA
277 Schmal Michael D. 15 1,815 30 Upper Marlboro, M
277 Parham John B. Sr 11 1,815 258  Upper Marlboro, M
279 Hasselius Jason S. 49 1,812 162  Bristow, VA
280 Gibson Richard E. 81 1,808 330  Capitol Hgts, MD
280 Bond Kenneth A. 21 1,808 162  Woodbridge, VA
280 Tingue Andrew B. 34 1,808 192 Nokesville, VA
283 Foor Robert L. 20 1,806 120  Bethesda, MD
284 Tyburski Gary L. 28 1,803 477  Aldie, VA
285 Hunt Micheal L. 7 1,801 30 Capitol Heights, Ml
286 Shank Thomas C. 54 1,795 129  Stefford, VA
287 Butler Tyriq J. 9 1,794 87 Clinton, MD
288 Doerrer Shawn E. 58 1,792 153  Lexington Park, MI
289 Massey Nathaniel D. Jr 44 1,784 168  Fairfax, VA
290 Smith DuaneR. Sr 85 1,783 234  Haymarket, VA
290 Lawson Edward S. Jr 83 1,783 96 Laurel, MD
292 Whitehead Anthony R. 15 1,773 39 Upper Marlboro, M
293 MacCullough Glenn R. 51 1,754 54 Vienna, VA
294 HayesAllen A. 30 1,749 24 Bowie, MD
295 Dickerson Dmitri A. 10 1,735 120 Fort Washington, v
296 Nea ThomasH. 71 1,727 324  Seat Pleasant, MD
297 Jefferson QuintinaR. 30 1,666 54 Bowie, MD
298 Piskor Daniel J. 49 1,654 54 Bristow, VA
299 Gothe Julia 32 1,649 453  Bethesda, MD
300 Lambert Rodney S. 26 1,527 120  Upper Marlboro, M
301 Riley GeorgeD. J 18 1,428 220 Bowie, MD
302 Mclntosh Jeffrey C. 57 1,348 80 Leesburg, VA
303 DelaCruz MdlissaM. 31 1,320 468  Fort Washington, M
304 Booth Richard L. 41 1,319 166  Seat Pleasant, MD
305 Little Matthew C. 47 1,268 118  Herndon, VA
306 Payne Derek M. 39 1,186 10 District Heights, M|
307 AllenHenry H. Jr 8 1,168 20 Randallstown, MD
308 Hall Bobby V. |1 8 647 0 Randallstown, MD
309 Rand Thad A. 67 642 32 Vienna, VA

The lowest score to cash is 2109.

All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

1 Booker Iral. Jr 16 2,132 Glen Burnie, MD
2 Béell Darndl R. 15 2,130 Upper Marlboro, M
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Nations Capital Area USBC
Current Standings

74th Annua Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
3 Henderson Ricky C. 26 2,125 Upper Marlboro, M
4 Lucey Richard J 67 2,119 Vienna, VA
5 DeFalco Jarrett A. 69 2,114 Vienna, VA
6 DeBat David M. 73 2,109 Bealeton, VA
7 Williams Tyree G. Sr 4 2,093 Bowie, MD
8 LoweKennethE. Jr 39 2,063 District Heights, M|
9 Murray Hickey J. Jr 20 2,061 Bethesda, MD
10 Rumbaugh Paul L. 11 35 2,056 Stafford, VA
11 Miller Tyler D. 67 2,055 Vienna, VA
12 Turner Gregory L. 25 2,053 College Park, MD
13 Best Gregory W. 61 2,047 Burke, VA
14 Johnson Keith D. 12 2,045 Springdale, MD
15 McCarthy Frank B. 68 2,035 Vienna, VA
16 Campbell Roger L. Jr 4 2,027 Bowie, MD
17 Johnston Wallace D. Jr 60 2,022 Burke, VA
18 Zentner John P. 49 1,990 Bristow, VA
19 CollinsRonald S. 7 1,988 Capitol Heights, Ml
20 Sharp Andrea 35 1,985 Stafford, VA
21 Gruber Raymond S. 60 1,979 Burke, VA
22 Diggs Robert L. 69 1,978 Vienna, VA
23 Tomlin Gregory A. 61 1,976 Burke, VA
24 Colding Nathaniel J. 4 1,974 Bowie, MD
25 Rowley Roger D. 35 1,971 Stafford, VA
26 Hall KevinL. 19 1,970 Bethesda, MD
27 Welbon Adrian D. 10 1,969 Fort Washington, Vv
28 Gordon Bryan P. 22 1,965 Alexandria, VA
29 Peterson Ricky A. 16 1,963 Glen Burnie, MD
30 Winston Anthony K. Jr 4 1,956 Bowie, MD
31 Taylor JamesL. 7 1,950 Capitol Heights, Ml
32 Frazier Gregory A. 9 1,949 Clinton, MD
33 Matthews David H. Jr 34 1,945 Nokesville, VA
34 Bell MarcusE. 15 1,939 Upper Marlboro, M
35 Blanton Jon D. 35 1,937 Stafford, VA
36 Yarborough David 11l 39 1,933 District Heights, M|
37 Anderson Bryan P. 70 1,932 Vienna, VA
38 Cavey BrianR. 67 1,931 Vienna, VA
39 Greene Richard I. 30 1,929 Bowie, MD
40 To Chhoeun 69 1,926 Vienna, VA
41 Cannady Kwame 8 1,925 Randallstown, MD
42 Bailey Martin A. 3 1,921 Fairmount Heights,
42 Wiley Terry A. 67 1,921 Vienna, VA
44 Pessaud Tommy S. Jr 45 1,917 Reston, VA
44 Farlow Omar S. 16 1,917 Glen Burnie, MD
46 Nelson MarcusD. 39 1,916 District Heights, M|
47 Hurdle Joshua J. 51 1,915 Vienna, VA
48 Birr Gregory D. 45 1,914 Reston, VA
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Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
48 RankinYork C. J 9 1,914 Clinton, MD
50 Douglas ToniaE. 9 1,900 Clinton, MD
50 DeVore Warner A. 26 1,900 Upper Marlboro, M
52 WillisCharles C. 13 1,895 Washington, DC
53 Tsugawa James J. 2 1,886 Arlington, VA
54 Marshall Keith L. 13 1,884 Washington, DC
54 Collins Travis J. 49 1,884 Bristow, VA
56 Welbon Jonathan D. 10 1,883 Fort Washington, v
57 Gillespie Darell J. 18 1,878 Bowie, MD
58 Holt Ronald A. 39 1,877 District Heights, M|
59 Johnson Charles M. 25 1,876 College Park, MD
60 Barrud Xyl L. 68 1,873 Vienna, VA
61 Welbon AndreD. 10 1,862 Fort Washington, v
62 Parks Cumberland A. 25 1,848 College Park, MD
62 Greene Gregg W. 25 1,848 College Park, MD
62 Szamborski William J. 20 1,848 Bethesda, MD
65 Leonard Scott D. 47 1,846 Herndon, VA
66 DorrisDavid M. 49 1,835 Bristow, VA
67 Dawson Hank L. 72 1,830 Marshall, VA
68 McMullen HollisF. 70 1,828 Vienna, VA
69 Pavlack Joseph A. Sr 45 1,826 Reston, VA
70 Buemi Anthony T. 63 1,825 Englewood, NJ
71 Quinn BruceE. 73 1,823 Bealeton, VA
72 Matthews Larryl A. 13 1,821 Washington, DC
73 Miller Christopher D. 15 1,820 Upper Marlboro, M
73 Simpson Michadl A. 15 1,820 Upper Marlboro, M
75 Ward Derek L. 14 1,819 White Plains, MD
76 Oleyar Donad G. 70 1,815 Vienna, VA
77 Olinger Wesley B. 72 1,813 Marshall, VA
77 Blocker Keith M. 16 1,813 Glen Burnie, MD
79 Ward Margaret A. 14 1,812 White Plains, MD
80 Pulliam ChrisD. 18 1,810 Bowie, MD
81 Morris Traci A. 9 1,809 Clinton, MD
81 Preston KyleA. Sr 8 1,809 Randallstown, MD
83 Mann Warren A. 73 1,806 Bealeton, VA
84 Boyd Michad J. 67 1,803 Vienna, VA
85 Szamborski Brian E. 20 1,797 Bethesda, MD
86 Jones JamesH. 40 1,796 New Carrollton, MI
87 Manolis Michael J. 69 1,795 Vienna, VA
88 Gallup Roland E. Il 20 1,791 Bethesda, MD
89 Wiley Bonnie S. 68 1,789 Vienna, VA
90 Schmal Michael D. 15 1,785 Upper Marlboro, M
91 Douglass Darnell L. 7 1,784 Capitol Heights, M|
91 Matthews Lowell A. 13 1,784 Washington, DC
93 Wayne Jerome E. 25 1,780 College Park, MD
94 Stubbs Warren 73 1,773 Bedleton, VA
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94 Trimble Steven D. 60 1,773 Burke, VA
94 Johnson Aaron G. 26 1,773 Upper Marlboro, M
97 Russell Jeffrey M. 13 1,772 Washington, DC
97 Farrish Michadl T. 4 1,772 Bowie, MD
99 Hunt Micheal L. 7 1,771 Capitol Heights, Ml
100 LlanezaMax 51 1,767 Vienna, VA
101 Morgan Lamont A. 8 1,763 Randallstown, MD
102 Gillespie Anthony J. 18 1,760 Bowie, MD
103 Dacanay Patrick I. 83 1,759 Laurel, MD
104 DrakesLUuisA. 83 1,758 Laurel, MD
105 Rizzo Michael A. 34 1,753 Nokesville, VA
105 Brigantic Michael J. 11 45 1,753 Reston, VA
107 Delgado Anibal 72 1,747 Marshall, VA
108 ColeBrian A. Sr 18 1,746 Bowie, MD
109 Hamilton Bryant E. 14 1,745 White Plains, MD
110 Holtmeyer Gwendolyn D. 81 1,742 Capitol Hgts, MD
111 Morris Daniel C. 9 1,741 Clinton, MD
112 Whitehead Anthony R. 15 1,734 Upper Marlboro, M
113 HayesAllen A. 30 1,725 Bowie, MD
114 Brown Michael H. 25 1,720 College Park, MD
115 Clark Michael D. 51 1,710 Vienna, VA
116 Butler Tyriq J. 9 1,707 Clinton, MD
117 MacCullough Glenn R. 51 1,700 Vienna, VA
118 Hogue Cecil C. 40 1,697 New Carrollton, MI
119 Marshall EugeneL. Il 13 1,688 Washington, DC
120 Lawson Edward S. Jr 83 1,687 Laurel, MD
121 Foor Robert L. 20 1,686 Bethesda, MD
122 Grover Benny L. 22 1,684 Alexandria, VA
123 Jefferson Alfreda’y. 30 1,675 Bowie, MD
124 Catdan Kevin P. 40 1,662 New Carrollton, MI
125 Underwood Kellye M. 14 1,658 White Plains, MD
126 Kritner CharlesR. 72 1,655 Marshall, VA
127 Robinson JamesE. Sr 40 1,654 New Carrollton, Ml
128 Pimpedly JamesD. IlI 37 1,652 Bristow, VA
129 Hasselius Jason S. 49 1,650 Bristow, VA
130 Chandler Reginald B. 5 1,646 Bowie, MD
131 Houff Timothy B. 39 1,645 District Heights, M|
132 Hendrick John C. Jr 68 1,636 Vienna, VA
133 Anderson Alden P. 70 1,631 Vienna, VA
134 Massey Nathaniel D. Jr 44 1,616 Fairfax, VA
135 Dickerson Dmitri A. 10 1,615 Fort Washington, v
136 Wesbhy Eric B. 5 1,612 Bowie, MD
136 Jefferson QuintinaR. 30 1,612 Bowie, MD
138 Hartzel Jimmy 44 1,604 Fairfax, VA
139 Piskor Danid J. 49 1,600 Bristow, VA
140 Hawkins Leon C. 30 1,562 Bowie, MD
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74th Annua Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

141 Holtmeyer Dennis M. 81 1,529 Capitol Hgts, MD
142 Purdy ThomasD. 68 1,494 Vienna, VA

143 Lambert Rodney S. 26 1,407 Upper Marlboro, M
144 Riley GeorgeD. Jr 18 1,208 Bowie, MD

145 Payne Derek M. 39 1,176 District Heights, M|
146 Allen Henry H. Jr 8 1,148 Randallstown, MD
147 Hall Bobby V. 11 8 647 Randallstown, MD
148 Rand Thad A. 67 610 Vienna VA

The lowest score to cash is 1971.
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